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WSC Championships |

April 18-25, 2014 | Antelope Valley - Lancaster, CA Filter by Team .
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Men's 100 Meters Finals = Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1 Jonathon General Freshman Allan Hancock 10.85 10

2 Kendall Holiday Freshman Santa Monica 10.86 8

3 Montre Lee Freshman Ventura 10.89 6

4 Rick Goulsby Freshman Glendale 10.91 B

5 Cameo Goree Freshman Santa Barbara 10.92 4

6 Justin Peters Sophomore Santa Monica 10.97 3

7 Nicholas Smith Sophomore Santa Barbara 10.99 2

8 Deion Louden Sophomore Bakersfield 11.17 1

Johnathan Douglas Freshman West Los Angeles DNF
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NAME

Johnathan Douglas

Montre Lee

Jonathon General

Cameo Goree
Justin Peters
Deion Louden
Nicholas Smith
Kendall Holiday

Rick Goulshy

Matthew Ringgold

Venzel Rucker
Nicholas Davis
Terrynce Duke
Jonathan Smith

Tyler Bodison

Shacor Hamilton

Tymon Jones
Devin Hartman
Riley Nunes

David Battisti

Jeremy Gatewood

Bryan Lowery
Jason Beard
Aaron Casey
Eddie Willis
Jordan Oliver
Raymond Ou
Ryan Oliver
Antoine Holmes
Avyen Ramos

Matteo Abreu

Nelson Stepanyan

Fabian Ortiz
Ray Codera
Jonathan Lopez

Josue Aparicio

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

12

16

17

21

NAME

Johnathan Douglas
Justin Peters

Rick Goulsby
Nicholas Davis
Shacor Hamilton
Tymon Jones

Jeremy Gatewood

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore

Sophomore

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Glendale

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Canyons

Canyons

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

TIME
10.96
11.24
11.32
11.35
11.46
11.53

11.62

PL

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Ventura

Allan Hancock
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Bakersfield

Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Glendale
Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Glendale

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Canyons

Ventura

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Ventura

West Los Angeles
Canyons

Ventura

Glendale

Ventura

Canyons

West Los Angeles
Cuesta

Canyons
Bakersfield
Ventura

Glendale

Glendale

NAME

Jonathon General
Deion Louden
Nicholas Smith
Kendall Holiday
Matthew Ringgold
Tyler Bodison

David Battisti

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

TIME
10.96
11.13
11.17
11.24
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.30
11.32
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.38
11.41

11.43
11.46
11.53
11.60
11.61

11.62
11.62
11.67
11.70
11.74
11.76
11.82
11.87
11.93
11.95
12.01

12.03
12.09
12.24
12.31

12.44

12.61

TEAM

Allan Hancock
Bakersfield

Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Canyons

West Los Angeles

Santa Barbara

& Topt

TIME
11.17
11.25
11.26
11.30
11.32
11.43

11.62
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Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3
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NAME

Montre Lee
Cameo Goree
Venzel Rucker
Terrynce Duke
Jonathan Smith
Devin Hartman
Riley Nunes
Bryan Lowery

Jason Beard

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore

Freshman

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

24

32

33
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35

36

NAME

Aaron Casey
Nelson Stepanyan
Fabian Ortiz

Ray Codera
Jonathan Lopez

Josue Aparicio

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

Men's 200 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Cameo Goree

Steven DeComarmond
Kendall Holiday

Venzel Rucker

Jeremy Gatewood
Kenneth Beaumont-Russell
Montre Lee

Terrynce Duke

TEAM

Ventura

Santa Barbara
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Glendale

Ventura

Santa Barbara
West Los Angeles

Ventura

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Canyons
Bakersfield
Ventura

Glendale

Glendale

TIME
11.13
11.24
11.34
11.38
11.41
11.60
11.61
11.67

11.70

TIME
11.74
12.09
12.24
12.31

12.44

12.61

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NAME

Eddie Willis
Jordan Oliver
Raymond Ou
Ryan Oliver
Antoine Holmes
Avyen Ramos

Matteo Abreu

TEAM

Santa Barbara
Allan Hancock
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Ventura

West Los Angeles

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Canyons

Ventura

Glendale

Ventura

Canyons

West Los Angeles

Cuesta

TIME
22.67
2272
2277
22.85
2291
2294
22.96

23.45

TIME
11.76
11.82
11.87
11.93
11.95
12.01

12.03

= Topt
SC

10
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Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries

PL

10
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31
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

NAME

Johnathan Douglas
Steven DeComarmond
Kenneth Beaumont-Russell
Montre Lee

Venzel Rucker
Kendall Holiday
Terrynce Duke
Deion Louden
Jeremy Gatewood
Cameo Goree
Justin Peters
Tymon Jones

Tyler Bodison
Calvin Jean
Jonathan Smith
Anthony Fowler
Celestine Ikechi
Randle Williams
Nicholas Davis
Rick Goulsby

Bryan Lowery
Matthew Ringgold
David Battisti

Drew Kameryon Brown
Eddie Willis
Raymond Ou
Deanthony White
James Herb

lan Neufeld

Teyler Walker-Devine
Zachary Clark

Riley Nunes

Jason Beard

Ryan Oliver

Jomar Jackson
Aaron Guidry
Domingue Dixon
Ruben Medina
Zachary Stern
Lawrence Mendenhall
Charles Moorehead
Jose Hinojosa
Fabian Ortiz
Nelson Stepanyan
Avyen Ramos
Josue Aparicio
Jason Reed

Jake Wilkinson
Jonathan Lopez
Ray Codera

Erik Echegoyen
Mikal Oliva

Bryan Payes

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
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Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
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Freshman

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Ventura

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Bakersfield
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
Glendale
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Glendale

West Los Angeles
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Canyons
Glendale

Cuesta

Santa Barbara
Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Ventura

Ventura

West Los Angeles
Ventura

Santa Barbara
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Canyons
Bakersfield
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Glendale
Bakersfield
Cuesta

Glendale

Ventura

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

TIME

21.89

22.26

22.29

22.33

22.41

22.47

22.57

22.60

22.61

22.62

22.69

22.73

22.73

22.74

22.76

22.78

22.81

22.91

22.92

22.96

23.02

23.07

23.13

23.24

23.25

23.31

23.35

23.44

23.49

23.52

23.52

23.54

23.61

23.65

23.70

23.72

23.84

23.88

24.00

24.05

2412

24.23

24.37

24.37

24.39

24.72

24.82

24.99

25.45

25.47

26.23

28.10

2824
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Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR

1 Johnathan Douglas Freshman
10 Cameo Goree Freshman
11 Justin Peters Sophomore
14 Calvin Jean Freshman
22 Matthew Ringgold Freshman
36 Aaron Guidry Freshman

Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR

5 Venzel Rucker Freshman
9 Jeremy Gatewood Sophomore
12 Tymon Jones Sophomore
16 Anthony Fowler Sophomore
18 Randle Williams Freshman
21 Bryan Lowery Sophomore
32 Riley Nunes Freshman

Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR

7 Terrynce Duke Freshman
25 Eddie Willis Sophomore
26 Raymond Ou Freshman
29 lan Neufeld Freshman
30 Teyler Walker-Devine Sophomore
31 Zachary Clark Sophomore
37 Dominque Dixon Freshman

Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 7

PL NAME YEAR

8 Deion Louden Sophomore
13 Tyler Bodison Freshman
24 Drew Kameryon Brown Sophomore
34 Ryan Oliver Freshman
44 Nelson Stepanyan Freshman
45 Avyen Ramos Freshman
46 Josue Aparicio Sophomore
49 Jonathan Lopez Freshman

Men's 400 Meters Finals

PL NAME

1 Toya Johnson

2 Anthony Fowler

3 Dechaunce Normore

4 Dedrick Jones

5 Steven DeComarmond

6 Kenneth Beaumont-Russell
7 Drew Kameryon Brown

8 Teyler Walker-Devine

9 Randle Williams

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Allan Hancock
Canyons

Ventura

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Canyons
Canyons
Canyons
Canyons

West Los Angeles

Santa Barbara

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Canyons
Glendale

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

TEAM
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Ventura

Canyons

West Los Angeles
Glendale

Glendale

TIME
21.89
22.62
22.69
2274
23.07

2372

TIME
22.41
22.61
22.73
22.78
2291
23.02

23.54

TIME
22.57
23.25
23.31
23.49
23.52
23.52

23.84

TIME
22.60
2273
23.24
23.65
24.37
24.39
24.72

25.45

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore

Freshman

Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR

2 Steven DeComarmond Freshman
3] Kenneth Beaumont-Russell Sophomore
4 Montre Lee Freshman
6 Kendall Holiday Freshman
15 Jonathan Smith Freshman
19 Nicholas Davis Freshman
28 James Herb Sophomore

Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR

17 Celestine Ikechi Sophomore
20 Rick Goulsby Freshman
23 David Battisti Sophomore
27 Deanthony White Sophomore
39 Zachary Stern Sophomore

Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

TEAM

Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Ventura

Santa Monica
Glendale

West Los Angeles

Santa Barbara

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Glendale

Santa Barbara
Cuesta

Santa Monica

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
33 Jason Beard Freshman Ventura
35 Jomar Jackson Freshman West Los Angeles
38 Ruben Medina Freshman Bakersfield
40 Lawrence Mendenhall Sophomore West Los Angeles
41 Charles Moorehead Freshman Santa Monica
42 Jose Hinojosa Sophomore Canyons
43 Fabian Ortiz Freshman Bakersfield
Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 8
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
47 Jason Reed Freshman Bakersfield
48 Jake Wilkinson Freshman Cuesta
50 Ray Codera Freshman Ventura
51 Erik Echegoyen Freshman West Los Angeles
52 Mikal Oliva Freshman West Los Angeles
53] Bryan Payes Freshman West Los Angeles

TEAM

Santa Monica
Canyons
Antelope Valley
Antelope Valley
Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles

Canyons

TIME

48.35

48.76

4891

50.10

50.14

50.26

50.53

50.83

52.06

TIME
22.26
22.29
22.33
22.47
22.76
2292

23.44

TIME
22.81
22.96
2313
23.35

24.00

TIME
23.61
23.70
23.88
24.05
2412
24.23

24.37

TIME
24.82
24.99
25.47
26.23
28.10

28.24
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Men's 400 Meters Preliminaries

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NAME
Toya Johnson
Dechaunce Normore

Anthony Fowler

Kenneth Beaumont-Russell

Dedrick Jones

Steven DeComarmond

Drew Kameryon Brown

Teyler Walker-Devine
Randle Williams
Jeremy Gatewood
Andrew Sanchez
James Herb
Calvin Jean
Bryant Flores
David Ramirez
Aaron Casey
Zachary Clark

lan Neufeld
Dominqgue Dixon
Ruben Medina
Jose Hinojosa
Aaron Guidry
Jason Reed
Charles Moorehead
Jake Wilkinson
Tye Stringfield
Collin Mattina
Mikal Oliva

Bryan Payes

Men's 400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

12

15

16

21

NAME

Kenneth Beaumont-Russell
Dedrick Jones

Drew Kameryon Brown
James Herb

David Ramirez

Aaron Casey

Jose Hinojosa

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

Men's 400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

11

13

14

20

22

NAME

Toya Johnson

Steven DeComarmond
Randle Williams
Andrew Sanchez
Calvin Jean

Bryant Flores

Ruben Medina

Aaron Guidry

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Antelope Valley
Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Ventura

West Los Angeles

Canyons

TEAM

Santa Monica
Allan Hancock
Canyons
Canyons

Allan Hancock
Glendale
Bakersfield

Ventura

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TIME
48.93
49.19
49.28
50.82
51.27
51.34

52.08

TIME
48.06
49.26
49.84
50.29
51.07
51.13
51.99

52.30

TEAM

Santa Monica
Antelope Valley
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Antelope Valley
Allan Hancock
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Canyons
Canyons
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Allan Hancock
Glendale

Ventura

West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Cuesta

Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Canyons

Ventura
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
Cuesta

Antelope Valley
Antelope Valley
West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

Men's 400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

Dechaunce Normore
Anthony Fowler
Teyler Walker-Devine

Jeremy Gatewood

Zachary Clark
lan Neufeld

Domingue Dixo

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman

n Freshman

Men's 400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NAME

Jason Reed

Charles Moorehead

Jake Wilkinson
Tye Stringfield

Collin Mattina

Mikal Oliva

Bryan Payes

YEAR

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

TIME
48.06
48.66
48.82
4893
49.19
49.26
49.28
49.55
49.84
50.20
50.29
50.82
51.07
51.13
51.27
51.34
51.38
51.84
51.85
51.99
52.08
52.30
53.43
53.58
53.62
54.72
56.05
59.36

1:04.95

TEAM

Antelope Valley
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Cuesta

Santa Barbara

TEAM
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
Cuesta

Antelope Valley
Antelope Valley
West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

& Topt

TIME
48.66
48.82
49.55
50.20
51.38
51.84

51.85

TIME
53.43
53.58
53.62
54.72
56.05
59.36

1:04.95



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/m/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2175638/WSC_Championships/Mens-400-Meters?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4815284/Santa_Monica/Toya_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4225030/Antelope_Valley/Dechaunce_Normore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251370/Canyons/Anthony__Fowler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708082/West_Los_Angeles/Kenneth_Beaumont-Russell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4700862/Antelope_Valley/Dedrick_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667328/Allan_Hancock/Steven_DeComarmond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4271406/Santa_Monica/Drew_Kameryon_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3723769/West_Los_Angeles/Teyler_Walker-Devine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716754/Canyons/Randle_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251317/Canyons/Jeremy_Gatewood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251355/Canyons/Andrew_Sanchez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246283/Santa_Barbara/James_Herb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711680/Allan_Hancock/Calvin_Jean.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719234/Glendale/Bryant_Flores.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720943/Ventura/David__Ramirez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708070/West_Los_Angeles/Aaron_Casey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246281/Santa_Barbara/Zachary_Clark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692454/Cuesta/Ian_Neufeld.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4698997/Santa_Barbara/Dominque_Dixon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690946/Bakersfield/Ruben_Medina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251321/Canyons/Jose_Hinojosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682767/Ventura/Aaron_Guidry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690948/Bakersfield/Jason_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731121/Santa_Monica/Charles_Moorehead.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692457/Cuesta/Jake__Wilkinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669384/Antelope_Valley/Tye_Stringfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669380/Antelope_Valley/Collin_Mattina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4780784/West_Los_Angeles/Mikal_Oliva.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4062605/West_Los_Angeles/Bryan_Payes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708082/West_Los_Angeles/Kenneth_Beaumont-Russell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4700862/Antelope_Valley/Dedrick_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4271406/Santa_Monica/Drew_Kameryon_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246283/Santa_Barbara/James_Herb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720943/Ventura/David__Ramirez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708070/West_Los_Angeles/Aaron_Casey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251321/Canyons/Jose_Hinojosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4225030/Antelope_Valley/Dechaunce_Normore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251370/Canyons/Anthony__Fowler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3723769/West_Los_Angeles/Teyler_Walker-Devine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251317/Canyons/Jeremy_Gatewood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246281/Santa_Barbara/Zachary_Clark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692454/Cuesta/Ian_Neufeld.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4698997/Santa_Barbara/Dominque_Dixon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4815284/Santa_Monica/Toya_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667328/Allan_Hancock/Steven_DeComarmond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716754/Canyons/Randle_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251355/Canyons/Andrew_Sanchez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711680/Allan_Hancock/Calvin_Jean.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719234/Glendale/Bryant_Flores.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690946/Bakersfield/Ruben_Medina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682767/Ventura/Aaron_Guidry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690948/Bakersfield/Jason_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731121/Santa_Monica/Charles_Moorehead.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692457/Cuesta/Jake__Wilkinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669384/Antelope_Valley/Tye_Stringfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669380/Antelope_Valley/Collin_Mattina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4780784/West_Los_Angeles/Mikal_Oliva.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4062605/West_Los_Angeles/Bryan_Payes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html

Men's 800 Meters Finals

PL NAME

1 Robbie Hixson

2 Juan Calderon

3 Aris Branch

4 Joel Estrada

8 Alejandro Chavez
6 Jacob Barger

7 Terrence Luevano
8 Alex Heuchert

9 Marc Marcano

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Cuesta
Bakersfield
Antelope Valley
Canyons
Glendale
Cuesta

Santa Monica
Santa Barbara

Glendale

TIME

1:56.12

1:56.18

1:56.51

1:58.11

1:58.28

1:58.83

1:59.65

2:02.56

2:03.12

SC

& Topt
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Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

NAME

Aris Branch

Joel Estrada
Robbie Hixson
Juan Calderon
Alejandro Chavez
Jacob Barger
Alex Heuchert
Terrence Luevano
Marc Marcano
Joseph Mackey
Victor Sanchez
Erik Sandoval
Kevin Lozano
Baldomero Cruz
Kyle Mochizuki
Jaime Luna

Daniel Navarro
Kenji Conaway
Jonathan Salinas
Esteban DelaCruz
Fernando Alvarado
Blake Hardnett
Stephen Loredo
Henry Santiago
Julio Rios

Jorge Pena

Kevin Scrivano
Andre Hernadez
Roberto Davalos
Jorge Avalos
Richard Peralta
Jesus Montiel
Zachary Crismond
Matthew Medina
Carlos Santiago
Connor McDonall
Alex Gutierrez
Jose Cortes
Andrew Sawai
Jonathan Denkinger
Brandon De La Rosa
Bryan Payes
Joshua Thomas
Edwin Herrera

Edwardo Vasquez

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

TEAM
Antelope Valley
Canyons
Cuesta
Bakersfield
Glendale
Cuesta

Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Glendale
Antelope Valley
Santa Barbara
Glendale
Antelope Valley
Santa Monica
Ventura
Ventura
Glendale

Allan Hancock
Bakersfield
Allan Hancock
Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Cuesta

Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Allan Hancock
Canyons
Ventura

Santa Monica
Allan Hancock
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Ventura

Glendale

TIME

1:56.08

1:56.22

1:56.25

1:56.29

1:56.97

1:57.36

1:58.01

1:58.18

1:58.70

2:00.66

2:01.49

2:01.69

2:01.72

2:02.08

2:02.09

2:03.26

2:03.53

2:04.59

2:07.22

2:07.84

2:07.85

2:08.37

2:08.54

2:09.62

2:09.64

2:09.79

2:10.03

2:10.30

2:12.74

2:13.13

2:13.48

2:16.25

21717

2:17.54

2:17.87

2:20.05

2:21.34

2:25.21

2:26.92

2:27.74

2:30.85

2:42.18

DQ

DQ

DQ

& Topt
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Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

2

6

12

16

21

22

NAME

Joel Estrada
Jacob Barger

Erik Sandoval
Jaime Luna
Fernando Alvarado
Blake Hardnett
Joshua Thomas

Edwardo Vasquez

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

10

11

14

17

18

NAME

Robbie Hixson
Alejandro Chavez
Marc Marcano
Joseph Mackey
Victor Sanchez
Baldomero Cruz
Daniel Navarro

Kenji Conaway

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore

Sophomore

Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

27

32

33

34

35

37

39

NAME

Kevin Scrivano
Jesus Montiel
Zachary Crismond
Matthew Medina
Carlos Santiago
Alex Gutierrez

Andrew Sawai

Men's 1500 Meters Finals

PL

10

11

12

NAME

Dylan Alexander
Edwardo Vasquez
Alex Heuchert
Terrence Luevano
Joel Estrada
Ruben Juanillo
Baldomero Cruz
Stephen Loredo
Issac Ortega
Edwin Herrera
Fernando Alvarado

Andrew Bermea

YEAR

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Canyons

Cuesta

Glendale

Ventura

Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
West Los Angeles

Glendale

TEAM

Cuesta
Glendale
Glendale
Antelope Valley
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Glendale

Allan Hancock

TEAM

Cuesta

Allan Hancock
Canyons
Ventura

Santa Monica
Canyons

Santa Monica

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore

Freshman

TIME

1:56.22

1:57.36

2:01.69

2:03.26

2:07.85

2:08.37

DQ

DQ

TIME

1:56.25

1:56.97

1:58.70

2:00.66

2:01.49

2:02.08

2:03.53

2:04.59

TIME

2:10.03

2:16.25

21717

2:17.54

2:17.87

2:21.34

2:26.92

Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

13

115

19

24

NAME YEAR

Aris Branch Sophomore
Juan Calderon Freshman
Alex Heuchert Freshman
Terrence Luevano Sophomore
Kevin Lozano Sophomore
Kyle Mochizuki Freshman
Jonathan Salinas Freshman
Henry Santiago Freshman

Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

20

23

25

26

28

29

31

NAME YEAR
Esteban DelLaCruz Freshman
Stephen Loredo Sophomore
Julio Rios Freshman
Jorge Pena Freshman
Andre Hernadez Sophomore
Roberto Davalos Sophomore
Richard Peralta Freshman
Edwin Herrera Freshman

Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

PL

30

36

38

40

4

42

NAME YEAR
Jorge Avalos Sophomore
Connor McDonall Freshman
Jose Cortes Freshman
Jonathan Denkinger Sophomore
Brandon De La Rosa Freshman
Bryan Payes Freshman
TEAM

West Los Angeles
Glendale

Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Canyons

Ventura

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Ventura

Santa Monica

Antelope Valley

TEAM
Antelope Valley
Bakersfield
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Antelope Valley
Ventura
Bakersfield

Santa Monica

TEAM

Allan Hancock
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Ventura

TEAM
Bakersfield

Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Canyons

West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

TIME
4:07.38
4:07.69
4:09.69
412.34
41518
4:15.58
4:20.22
4:22.54
4:26.11
4:26.99
4:27.65

4:30.31

TIME
1:56.08
1:56.29
1:58.01
1:58.18
2:01.72
2:02.09
2:07.22

2:09.62

TIME
2:07.84
2:08.54
2:09.64
2:09.79
2:10.30
21274
2:13.48

DQ

TIME
2:13.13
2:20.05
2:25.21
2:27.74
2:30.85

2:42.18

= Topt

SC
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Men's 1500 Meters Preliminaries

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

NAME

Dylan Alexander
Issac Ortega

Alex Heuchert
Terrence Luevano
Joel Estrada

Ruben Juanillo
Edwin Herrera
Edwardo Vasquez
Baldomero Cruz
Stephen Loredo
Andrew Bermea
Martin Montes
Esteban DelaCruz
Fernando Alvarado
Jaime Luna

Julio Rios

Andre Hernadez
Rodrigo Martinez Lopez
Luis Cruz

Carlos Baltazar Flores
Roberto Davalos
Oscar Oxlaj

Richard Peralta
Jesus Montiel
Matthew Medina
Henry Santiago
Jorge Pena
Jonathan Salguero
Carlos Santiago
Connor McDonall
Richard Vega
Andrew Sawai

Alex Gutierrez
Jonathan Denkinger
Brandon De La Rosa
Jose Cortes

Robert Johnson

Jesus Salcedo

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

TEAM

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Canyons

Ventura

Ventura

Glendale

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Antelope Valley
Santa Barbara
Allan Hancock
Santa Monica
Ventura

Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Antelope Valley
Ventura

Antelope Valley
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
Bakersfield

Allan Hancock
Ventura

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Antelope Valley
Santa Monica
Allan Hancock
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
Canyons
Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Bakersfield

Allan Hancock

TIME

3:59.75

4:04.38

4:00.54

4:10.07

4:06.23

4:10.92

4:12.43

412.94

4:15.46

4:16.35

416.73

4:18.83

4:19.19

4:20.17

4:21.07

42518

4:25.35

4:27.62

4:27.98

4:31.90

4:35.24

4:35.91

4:36.88

4:37.53

44145

4:43.38

44377

4:46.30

4:47.19

4:47.46

4:55.81

4:55.83

4:58.82

4:58.95

5:05.84

5:06.46

5:16.28

5:22.71

& Topt



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/m/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2175639/WSC_Championships/Mens-1500-Meters?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711671/West_Los_Angeles/Dylan_Alexander.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4713636/West_Los_Angeles/Issac_Ortega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4561071/Santa_Barbara/Alex_Heuchert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058681/Santa_Monica/Terrence_Luevano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518719/Canyons/Joel_Estrada.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720937/Ventura/Ruben_Juanillo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682770/Ventura/Edwin__Herrera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4259956/Glendale/Edwardo_Vasquez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525663/Santa_Monica/Baldomero_Cruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525672/Santa_Monica/Stephen_Loredo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669374/Antelope_Valley/Andrew_Bermea.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4561073/Santa_Barbara/Martin_Montes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667329/Allan_Hancock/Esteban_DeLaCruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058677/Santa_Monica/Fernando_Alvarado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720945/Ventura/Jaime_Luna.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525669/Santa_Monica/Julio_Rios.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4103810/Santa_Barbara/Andre_Hernadez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669379/Antelope_Valley/Rodrigo_Martinez_Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682778/Ventura/Luis_Cruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4740602/Antelope_Valley/Carlos_Baltazar_Flores.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690937/Bakersfield/Roberto_Davalos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525668/Santa_Monica/Oscar_Oxlaj.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719426/Bakersfield/Richard_Peralta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4730084/Allan_Hancock/Jesus_Montiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682775/Ventura/Matthew_Medina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4598123/Santa_Monica/Henry_Santiago.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731123/Santa_Monica/Jorge_Pena.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669382/Antelope_Valley/Jonathan__Salguero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4809728/Santa_Monica/Carlos_Santiago.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667357/Allan_Hancock/Connor_McDonall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690953/Bakersfield/Richard_Vega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525671/Santa_Monica/Andrew_Sawai.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716757/Canyons/Alex_Gutierrez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4053286/Canyons/Jonathan__Denkinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4713637/West_Los_Angeles/Brandon_De_La_Rosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4545553/West_Los_Angeles/Jose_Cortes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690941/Bakersfield/Robert_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667339/Allan_Hancock/Jesus_Salcedo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html

Men's 1500 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

10

13

16

17

20

24

25

28

29

30

33

37

38

NAME

Dylan Alexander
Alex Heuchert
Joel Estrada
Edwin Herrera
Baldomero Cruz
Stephen Loredo
Esteban DelaCruz
Julio Rios

Andre Hernadez
Carlos Baltazar Flores
Jesus Montiel
Matthew Medina
Jonathan Salguero
Carlos Santiago
Connor McDonall
Alex Gutierrez
Robert Johnson

Jesus Salcedo

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Canyons
Ventura

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Allan Hancock
Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Antelope Valley
Allan Hancock
Ventura
Antelope Valley
Santa Monica
Allan Hancock
Canyons
Bakersfield

Allan Hancock

TIME

3:59.75

4:00.54

4:06.23

4:12.43

4:15.46

4:16.35

4:19.19

4:25.18

4:25.35

4:31.90

4:37.53

4:41.45

4:46.30

4:47.19

4:47.46

4:58.82

5:16.28

5:22.71

PL

21

22

23

26

27

31

32

34

35

36

NAME

Issac Ortega
Terrence Luevano
Ruben Juanillo
Edwardo Vasquez
Andrew Bermea
Martin Montes
Fernando Alvarado
Jaime Luna

Rodrigo Martinez Lopez
Luis Cruz

Roberto Davalos
Oscar Oxlaj

Richard Peralta
Henry Santiago
Jorge Pena

Richard Vega
Andrew Sawai
Jonathan Denkinger
Brandon De La Rosa

Jose Cortes

Men's 1500 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Ventura

Glendale
Antelope Valley
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Ventura

Antelope Valley
Ventura
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Bakersfield

Santa Monica
Canyons

West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

TIME

4:04.38

4:10.07

4:10.92

4:12.94

4:16.73

4:18.83

4:20.17

4:21.07

4:27.62

4:27.98

4:35.24

4:35.91

4:36.88

4:43.38

4:43.77

4:55.81

4:55.83

4:58.95

5:05.84

5:06.46



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711671/West_Los_Angeles/Dylan_Alexander.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4561071/Santa_Barbara/Alex_Heuchert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518719/Canyons/Joel_Estrada.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682770/Ventura/Edwin__Herrera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525663/Santa_Monica/Baldomero_Cruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525672/Santa_Monica/Stephen_Loredo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667329/Allan_Hancock/Esteban_DeLaCruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525669/Santa_Monica/Julio_Rios.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4103810/Santa_Barbara/Andre_Hernadez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4740602/Antelope_Valley/Carlos_Baltazar_Flores.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4730084/Allan_Hancock/Jesus_Montiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682775/Ventura/Matthew_Medina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669382/Antelope_Valley/Jonathan__Salguero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4809728/Santa_Monica/Carlos_Santiago.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667357/Allan_Hancock/Connor_McDonall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716757/Canyons/Alex_Gutierrez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690941/Bakersfield/Robert_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667339/Allan_Hancock/Jesus_Salcedo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4713636/West_Los_Angeles/Issac_Ortega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058681/Santa_Monica/Terrence_Luevano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720937/Ventura/Ruben_Juanillo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4259956/Glendale/Edwardo_Vasquez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669374/Antelope_Valley/Andrew_Bermea.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4561073/Santa_Barbara/Martin_Montes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058677/Santa_Monica/Fernando_Alvarado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720945/Ventura/Jaime_Luna.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669379/Antelope_Valley/Rodrigo_Martinez_Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682778/Ventura/Luis_Cruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690937/Bakersfield/Roberto_Davalos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525668/Santa_Monica/Oscar_Oxlaj.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719426/Bakersfield/Richard_Peralta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4598123/Santa_Monica/Henry_Santiago.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731123/Santa_Monica/Jorge_Pena.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690953/Bakersfield/Richard_Vega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525671/Santa_Monica/Andrew_Sawai.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4053286/Canyons/Jonathan__Denkinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4713637/West_Los_Angeles/Brandon_De_La_Rosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4545553/West_Los_Angeles/Jose_Cortes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html

Men's 5000 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

NAME

Dylan Alexander
Enrique Ramirez
Rodrigo Ornelas
Omar Padilla-Lopez
Grant Stromberg
Martin Montes
Chase Wheeler
Alex Hascall
Anthony Rivas
Daniel Marin
Ruben Juanillo
Baldomero Cruz
Stephen Loredo
Kevin Lozano

Jorge Mendoza

Carlos Baltazar Flores

Anthony Leon
Brayan Cecenas
Tony Garcia
Robert Amador

Fernando Alvarado

Rodrigo Martinez Lopez

Julio Rios

Oscar Oxlaj
Andrew Martinez
Jesus Montiel

Luis Cruz

Nathan Klieg!
Roberto Davalos
Marvin Gonzalez
Alexis Miron
Jonathan Salguero
Junior Lopez
Thomas Garcia
Connor McDonall
Jose Cortes
Christian Rodriguez
Richard Vega

Andrew Sawai

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Glendale
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Canyons

Cuesta

Ventura

Glendale

Ventura

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Antelope Valley
Glendale
Antelope Valley
Cuesta

Glendale
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Antelope Valley
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Allan Hancock
Ventura

Santa Barbara
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
Ventura

Antelope Valley
Allan Hancock
Ventura

Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Ventura
Bakersfield

Santa Monica

TIME

16:35.64

16:37.03

16:41.29

16:48.37

16:52.18

16:52.60

16:53.53

16:59.21

17:00.55

17:01.73

17:11.16

17:16.38

17:17.55

17:24.55

17:26.02

17:26.96

17:28.24

17:29.48

17:29.52

17:31.79

17:32.19

17:33.51

17:38.37

17:39.54

17:42.16

17:50.27

17:57.39

18:02.28

18:06.19

18:13.47

18:20.56

18:24.12

18:32.57

18:37.49

18:48.68

19:37.10

19:42.26

19:51.01

19:57.67
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Men's 10,000 Meters

PL NAME

1 Enrique Ramirez
2 Grant Stromberg
3 Omar Padilla-Lopez
4 Daniel Marin

8 Rodrigo Ornelas
6 Alex Hascall

7 Issac Ortega

8 Jorge Mendoza
9 Chase Wheeler
10 Julio Romero

11 Tony Garcia

12 Anthony Rivas
13 Rory Norman

14 Robert Amador
15 Andrew Martinez
16 Brayan Cecenas
17 Anthony Leon
18 Eddie Lopez

19 Marvin Gonzalez
20 Alexis Miron

21 Thomas Garcia
22 Hugo Mendoza
23 Luis Barrera

Men's 110 Hurdles Finals

PL NAME

1 Steven DeComarmond
2 Darien Richardson

3 Kristopher Washington
4 Deanthony White

5 Matteo Abreu

6 Lawrence Mendenhall
7 Calvin Herman

8 Elijah Holt

Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries

PL NAME

1 Darien Richardson

2 Steven DeComarmond
3 Kristopher Washington
4 Calvin Herman

8 Deanthony White

6 Matteo Abreu

7 Bas VanLeersum

8 Lawrence Mendenhall
9 Elijah Holt

10 Jurnee Gibson

11 Bryan Lowery

12 Venzel Rucker

13 Quaid Vuncannon

14 Francisco Betancourt
15 Timothy Mcmullen

Jomar Jackson

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Glendale
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Glendale
Canyons

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Glendale
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Canyons

Ventura

Glendale

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Glendale

Cuesta

Glendale

West Los Angeles
Ventura

Ventura

West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

TEAM

Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Antelope Valley
Cuesta

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Cuesta

Allan Hancock

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
Antelope Valley
Cuesta

Cuesta

Cuesta

Santa Barbara
West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Glendale

Allan Hancock
Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

TIME

33:33.85

33:45.87

33:53.75

33:58.84

34:06.66

34:16.69

34:20.77

34:29.33

34:47.71

35:07.52

35:20.11

35:29.12

35:31.75

35:40.85

36:53.40

36:55.90

37:29.48

37:30.67

37:47.52

37:48.82

39:17.32

39:36.50

42:02.30

TIME

15.56

15.61

16.37

16.49

16.52

16.64

16.69

16.88

TIME

15.29

15.35

15.82

16.01

15.94

16.02

15.95

16.08

16.04

16.21

16.41

16.52

16.88

18.73

19.39

DQ

SC

& Topt

= Topt

SC

& Topt



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/m/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2175632/WSC_Championships/Mens-10000-Meters?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4259949/Glendale/Enrique_Ramirez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716735/Canyons/Grant_Stromberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3640514/Santa_Barbara/Omar_Padilla-Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4259944/Glendale/Daniel_Marin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518724/Canyons/Rodrigo_Ornelas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692450/Cuesta/Alex__Hascall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4713636/West_Los_Angeles/Issac_Ortega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4259946/Glendale/Jorge_Mendoza.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518688/Canyons/Chase__Wheeler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4062606/West_Los_Angeles/Julio_Romero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518733/Canyons/Tony_Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682780/Ventura/Anthony_Rivas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719201/Glendale/Rory_Norman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711672/West_Los_Angeles/Robert_Amador.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4525667/Santa_Monica/Andrew_Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719194/Glendale/Brayan_Cecenas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246605/Cuesta/Anthony_Leon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719198/Glendale/Eddie_Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711673/West_Los_Angeles/Marvin_Gonzalez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682779/Ventura/Alexis_Miron.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682766/Ventura/Thomas_Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4713641/West_Los_Angeles/Hugo_Mendoza.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4780785/West_Los_Angeles/Luis_Barrera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/m/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2175629/WSC_Championships/Mens-110-Hurdles?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667328/Allan_Hancock/Steven_DeComarmond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4228983/West_Los_Angeles/Darien_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669387/Antelope_Valley/Kristopher_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246613/Cuesta/Deanthony_White.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692447/Cuesta/Matteo_Abreu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4228979/West_Los_Angeles/Lawrence_Mendenhall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692451/Cuesta/Calvin_Herman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692814/Allan_Hancock/Elijah_Holt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/m/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2175629/WSC_Championships/Mens-110-Hurdles?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4228983/West_Los_Angeles/Darien_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667328/Allan_Hancock/Steven_DeComarmond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3316459/West_Los_Angeles/Bryan_Lowery.html
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html

Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

2

10

11

14

NAME

Steven DeComarmond
Calvin Herman
Matteo Abreu
Lawrence Mendenhall
Jurnee Gibson

Bryan Lowery
Francisco Betancourt

Jomar Jackson

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

Men's 400 Hurdles Finals

PL

NAME

Bas VanlLeersum
Bryan Lowery
Calvin Herman
Darien Richardson
Charence Lander
Andrew Herbold
Deion Louden
Jurnee Gibson

Kristopher Washington

Men's 400 Hurdles Preliminaries

PL

10

10

12

i3

14

15

16

17

18

19

NAME

Bas VanLeersum
Darien Richardson
Calvin Herman

Deion Louden

Bryan Lowery
Charence Lander
Jurnee Gibson
Andrew Herbold
Kristopher Washington
Jomar Jackson

Cody Heydenreich
Lawrence Mendenhall
Aaron Casey

Marko Baletic

Venzel Rucker
Salvador Martinez
Francisco Betancourt
Timothy Mcmullen

Erik Echegoyen

Men's 400 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

10

10

15

17

19

NAME

Bas VanlLeersum
Bryan Lowery

Jomar Jackson

Cody Heydenreich
Venzel Rucker
Francisco Betancourt

Erik Echegoyen

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Allan Hancock
Cuesta

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

TEAM

Santa Barbara
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

TIME
15.35
16.01
16.02
16.08
16.21
16.41
18.73

DQ

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore

Freshman

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TIME
54.57
57.02
59.40
59.40
1:02.12
1:05.78

11211

Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

Darien Richardson
Kristopher Washington
Deanthony White

Bas VanlLeersum
Elijah Holt

Venzel Rucker

Quaid Vuncannon

Timothy Mcmullen

TEAM

Santa Barbara
West Los Angeles
Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Glendale

Ventura
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles

Antelope Valley

TEAM

Santa Barbara
West Los Angeles
Cuesta
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
Glendale

West Los Angeles
Ventura

Antelope Valley
West Los Angeles
Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Ventura

Allan Hancock
Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore

Freshman

Men's 400 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

4

13

14

NAME

Deion Louden

Jurnee Gibson
Andrew Herbold
Lawrence Mendenhall
Aaron Casey

Marko Baletic

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Antelope Valley
Cuesta

Santa Barbara
Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Glendale

Allan Hancock

TIME
55.54
55.74
56.16
56.93
57.12
57.23
58.27
58.67
59.64
TIME
54.57
55.85
56.43
56.46
57.02
57.62
57.82
58.38
58.58
59.40
59.40
1:00.29
1:00.37
1:00.43
1:02.12
1:02.45
1:05.78
1:09.66
1:12.11
TEAM
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
Ventura

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles

Santa Monica

TIME
15.29
15.82
15.94
15.95
16.04
16.52
16.88

19.39

= Topt

SC

= Topt

TIME
56.46
57.82
58.38
1:00.29
1.00.37

1:00.43
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Men's 400 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
2 Darien Richardson Sophomore West Los Angeles 55.85
3 Calvin Herman Freshman Cuesta 56.43
6 Charence Lander Freshman Glendale 57.62
9 Kristopher Washington Freshman Antelope Valley 58.58
16 Salvador Martinez Sophomore Ventura 1:02.45
18 Timothy Mcmullen Freshman Allan Hancock 1:09.66
Men's 3000 Steeplechase & Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Jorge Mendoza Sophomore Glendale 10:24.43 10
2 Grant Stromberg Sophomore Canyons 10:24.98 8
3 Chase Wheeler Sophomore Canyons 10:25.66 6
4 Daniel Marin Sophomore Glendale 10:28.47 5
8 Julio Romero Sophomore West Los Angeles 10:45.64 4
6 Issac Ortega Sophomore West Los Angeles 10:59.12 3]
7 Brayan Cecenas Freshman Glendale 11:01.25 2
8 Tony Garcia Sophomore Canyons 11:01.90 1
9 Armando Ulloa Sophomore Bakersfield 11:09.02 =
10 Luis Cruz Freshman Ventura 11:43.03 =
11 Eddie Lopez Freshman Glendale 12:08.92 =
12 Luis Barrera Freshman West Los Angeles 12:34.93 o
18 Hugo Mendoza Freshman West Los Angeles 12:38.41 =
Men's 4 x 100 Relay & Topt
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
0 Santa Monica Shacor Hamilton, Justin Peters, Kendall Holiday, Zachary Stern DNF =
0 Ventura Devin Hartman, Jason Beard, Ryan Oliver, Montre Lee DNF =
1 Canyons Matthew Ringgold, Jeremy Gatewood, Robert Green, Tymon Jones 42.52 10
2 Glendale Rick Goulsby, Marcus Streeter, Jonathan Smith, Quaid Vuncannon 42.8 8
3 West Los Angeles Johnathan Douglas, Kenneth Beaumont-Russel, Brandon Chinke, Terrynce Duke 42.98 6
4 Santa Barbara James Herb, Cameo Goree, David Battisti, Riley Nunes 43.19 4
5} Antelope Valley Aris Branch, Dedrick Jones, Dechaunce Normore, Kristopher Washington 43.74 2
6 Allan Hancock Steven DeComarmond, Eric Grant, Jonathon General, Calvin Jean 44.39 -
Men's 4 x 400 Relay & Topt
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
1 Antelope Valley Aris Branch, Dedrick Jones, Dechaunce Normore, Joseph Mackey 3:18.76 10
2 Santa Monica Shacor Hamilton, Toya Johnson, Kendall Holiday, Drew Kameryo Brown 3:18.77 8
3 West Los Angeles Darien Richardson, Johnathan Douglas, Joshua Thomas, Kenneth Beaumont-Russel 3:19.84 6
4 Canyons Jeremy Gatewood, Randle Williams, Andrew Sanchez, Anthony Fowler 3:20.28 4
& Cuesta lan Neufeld, Deanthony White, Jacob Barger, Robbie Hixson 3:24.67 2
6 Santa Barbara James Herb, Zachary Clark, Cameo Goree, Bas VanLeersum 3:25.11 =
7 Glendale Marcus Streeter, Jonathan Smith, Raymond Ou, Alejandro Chavez 3:26.46 =
8 Ventura Aaron Guidry, Andrew Herbold, Montre Lee, David Ramirez 3:26.81 =
9 Bakersfield Ruben Medina, Juan Calderon, Jonathan Salinas, Deion Louden 3:35.67 =
10 Allan Hancock Steven DeComarmond, Calvin Jean, Jonathon General, Javier Marcial 3:49.29 -
Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 1 Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 2
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
1 Antelope Valley Branch, Jones, Normore, Mackey 31876 10 8 Ventura Guidry, Herbold, Lee, Ramirez 3:26.81 =
2 Santa Monica Hamilton, Johnson, Holiday, Brown 31877 8 9 Bakersfield Medina, Calderon, Salinas, Louden 3:35.67 =
8 West Los Angeles Richardson, Douglas, Thomas, Beaumont-Russel 31984 6 10 Allan Hancock DeComarmond, Jean, General, Marcial 3:49.29 =
4 Canyons Gatewood, Williams, Sanchez, Fowler 32028 4
5 Cuesta Neufeld, White, Barger, Hixson 32467 2
6 Santa Barbara Herb, Clark, Goree, VanLeersum 3:25.11 |-

7 Glendale Streeter, Smith, Ou, Chavez 32646 -
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4815284/Santa_Monica/Toya_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731119/Santa_Monica/Kendall_Holiday.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4271406/Santa_Monica/Drew_Kameryo_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4228983/West_Los_Angeles/Darien_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708079/West_Los_Angeles/Johnathan_Douglas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4535437/West_Los_Angeles/Joshua_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708082/West_Los_Angeles/Kenneth_Beaumont-Russel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251317/Canyons/Jeremy_Gatewood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716754/Canyons/Randle_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251355/Canyons/Andrew_Sanchez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251370/Canyons/Anthony_Fowler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692454/Cuesta/Ian_Neufeld.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246613/Cuesta/Deanthony_White.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692448/Cuesta/Jacob_Barger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692452/Cuesta/Robbie_Hixson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246283/Santa_Barbara/James_Herb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246281/Santa_Barbara/Zachary_Clark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4698998/Santa_Barbara/Cameo_Goree.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4699009/Santa_Barbara/Bas_VanLeersum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719224/Glendale/Marcus_Streeter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719223/Glendale/Jonathan_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719202/Glendale/Raymond_Ou.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4259935/Glendale/Alejandro_Chavez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682767/Ventura/Aaron_Guidry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682769/Ventura/Andrew_Herbold.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682771/Ventura/Montre_Lee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720943/Ventura/David_Ramirez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690946/Bakersfield/Ruben_Medina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690934/Bakersfield/Juan_Calderon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690949/Bakersfield/Jonathan_Salinas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690944/Bakersfield/Deion_Louden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667328/Allan_Hancock/Steven_DeComarmond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711680/Allan_Hancock/Calvin_Jean.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667354/Allan_Hancock/Jonathon_General.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4233966/Allan_Hancock/Javier_Marcial.html

Men's High Jump

PL NAME

1 Tim White-Edwards
2 Terrynce Duke

3 Marcus Streeter

3 Cody Moore

8 Scott Santella

5) Matteo Abreu

7 Justin Borba

7 Antoine Holmes

9 Avyen Ramos

Jurnee Gibson

Arman Jay v Cabandong

Men's Pole Vault

PL NAME YEAR

1 Michael Mannon Freshman
2 kevin Felt Freshman
3 Adrian Galindo Sophomore
4 Jose Leandro Freshman
5} Jerrod Plummer Freshman
6 Andrew Perez Freshman
7 Justin Borba Sophomore
8 Alex Sullivan Sophomore
9 Matthew Kliewer Freshman
9 Trevor Harvey Freshman
11 Khalil Mondol Freshman
12 Ashton Favela Freshman
i3 Matteo Abreu Freshman

Kyle O'Hollaren Freshman

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore

Freshman

TEAM

Canyons

West Los Angeles
Glendale
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Cuesta

Cuesta

Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles

Allan Hancock

TEAM

Cuesta

Canyons

West Los Angeles
Bakersfield
Glendale
Glendale

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Canyons

Allan Hancock
Allan Hancock
Cuesta

Santa Barbara

MARK

4.42m

4.32m

4.32m

4.12m

3.92m

3.92m

3.72m

3.62m

3.42m

3.42m

3.32m

3.32m

3.32m

NH

MARK

1.97m

1.92m

1.87m

1.87m

1.82m

1.82m

1.77m

1.77m

1.57m

NH

NH

CONV

6'5.5"

6'3.5"

6'1.5"

6'1.5"

5115

51:5x

59.75"

59.75"

51.75"

NH

NH

CONV

14'6"

142"

142"

13'6.25"

12'10.25"

12'10.25"

12'25"

11'10.5"

11'2.5"

11'2.5"

10'10.75"

10'10.75"

10'10.75"

NH

& Topt

SC

5.5
5.5
3.5

3.5
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251368/Canyons/Tim_White-Edwards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711677/West_Los_Angeles/Terrynce_Duke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719224/Glendale/Marcus_Streeter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251328/Canyons/Cody_Moore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3785137/Santa_Barbara/Scott_Santella.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692447/Cuesta/Matteo_Abreu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692449/Cuesta/Justin__Borba.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716758/Canyons/Antoine_Holmes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708064/West_Los_Angeles/Avyen_Ramos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4269084/West_Los_Angeles/Jurnee_Gibson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667325/Allan_Hancock/Arman_Jay_v_Cabandong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/m/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2175641/WSC_Championships/Mens-Pole-Vault?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692453/Cuesta/Michael_Mannon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716729/Canyons/kevin_Felt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708040/West_Los_Angeles/Adrian_Galindo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690942/Bakersfield/Jose_Leandro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4259960/Glendale/Jerrod_Plummer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719218/Glendale/Andrew_Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692449/Cuesta/Justin__Borba.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708042/West_Los_Angeles/Alex_Sullivan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4699002/Santa_Barbara/Matthew_Kliewer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716730/Canyons/Trevor_Harvey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667337/Allan_Hancock/Khalil_Mondol.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667348/Allan_Hancock/Ashton_Favela.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692447/Cuesta/Matteo_Abreu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4699006/Santa_Barbara/Kyle_O'Hollaren.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html

Men's Long Jump

PL

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NAME
Tim White-Edwards

704 712 6.87
Celestine Ikechi

FOUL 694 6.84
Terrynce Duke

6.60 FOUL FOUL
Leroy Johnson

6.70 6.2 6.40
Jude Olear

FOUL 6.68 6.42
Dylan Roberts

FOUL 634 6.42
Matthew Ringgold

FOUL  6.61 PASS
Darien Richardson

FOUL 6.44 FOUL
Tyler Bodison

FOUL FOUL 6.31
Nicholas Smith

FOUL FOUL 6.31
Cody Moore

6.28 PASS  PASS
Keenan Davis

6.20 6.06 6.00
Shacor Hamilton

6.07 6.11 5.86
Tymon Jones

590 6.04 FOUL
Chase Kidd

564 562 597
Arnulfo Vargas

583 587 5.65
Antoine Holmes

537 553 577

PASS

712

6.53

6.32

PASS

6.29

6.28

PASS

FOUL

5.87

Arman Jay v Cabandong

470 464 479
Bryan Payes
FOUL FOUL 4.23
Kristopher Washington
FOUL FOUL  FOUL
Erik Echegoyen

FOUL FOUL  FOUL

PASS  PASS
FOUL  6.75
6.75 6.72
6.39  PASS
PASS  PASS
6.61  6.50
FOUL  PASS
FOUL  6.00
PASS  FOUL
6.08 6.00

YEAR

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Canyons

West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

Ventura

Canyons

West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

Santa Barbara

Canyons

Ventura

Santa Monica

Canyons

Santa Barbara

Ventura

Canyons

Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

Antelope Valley

West Los Angeles

MARK

7.12m

7.12m

6.75m

6.70m

6.68m

6.61m

6.61m

6.44m

6.3Tm

6.31m

6.28m

6.20m

6.11m

6.04m

5.97m

5.87m

5.77m

4.79m

4.23m

FOUL

FOUL

CONV

23'4.5"

23'45"

22'1.75"

21'11.75"

21 11"

21'8.25"

21'8.25"

21'1.5"

20'8.5"

20'8.5"

20'7.25"

20'4.25"

20'0.5"

19'9.75"

19'7"

19'3.25"

18'11.25"

15'8.75"

13'10.5"

NM

NM

& Topt
sc

10



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/m/WSC_Championships#top
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251368/Canyons/Tim_White-Edwards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3723764/West_Los_Angeles/Celestine_Ikechi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711677/West_Los_Angeles/Terrynce_Duke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4698334/Allan_Hancock/Leroy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708041/West_Los_Angeles/Jude_Olear.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682781/Ventura/Dylan_Roberts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719587/Canyons/Matthew__Ringgold.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4228983/West_Los_Angeles/Darien_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711675/West_Los_Angeles/Tyler_Bodison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3785138/Santa_Barbara/Nicholas_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251328/Canyons/Cody_Moore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682763/Ventura/Keenan_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731118/Santa_Monica/Shacor_Hamilton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716759/Canyons/Tymon_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4800779/Santa_Barbara/Chase_Kidd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720944/Ventura/Arnulfo_Vargas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716758/Canyons/Antoine_Holmes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667325/Allan_Hancock/Arman_Jay_v_Cabandong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4062605/West_Los_Angeles/Bryan_Payes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669387/Antelope_Valley/Kristopher_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708043/West_Los_Angeles/Erik_Echegoyen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html

Men's Long Jump Flight 1

PL  NAME YEAR

9 Tyler Bodison Freshman

14 Tymon Jones Sophomore

15  Chase Kidd Freshman

16 Arnulfo Vargas Freshman

17 Antoine Holmes Freshman

18  Arman Jayv Cabandong  Freshman

19  Bryan Payes Freshman
Erik Echegoyen Freshman

Men's Triple Jump

PL NAME

1 Tim White-Edwards

2 De’Andre Miller

8 Dylan Roberts

4 Jude Olear

5 Keenan Davis

6 Celestine Ikechi

7 DeAnthony Evans

8 Darien Richardson

9 Jurnee Gibson

10 Tyler Bodison

11 Antoine Holmes

Teyler Walker-Devine

Bryan Payes
Erik Echegoyen
Terrynce Duke

Cody Moore

Men's Triple Jump Flight 1

PL

10

11

NAME

Celestine Ikechi
Tyler Bodison
Antoine Holmes
Teyler Walker-Devine
Bryan Payes

Erik Echegoyen

Cody Moore

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Canyons

Santa Barbara
Ventura

Canyons

Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

TEAM

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles

Canyons

MARK
6.31Tm
6.04m
5.97m
5.87m
5.77m
4.79m
4.23m

FOUL

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

MARK
13.19m
11.72m
11.68m
NM
NM
NM

NM

ENGLISH

20'8.5"

19'9.75"

19'7"

19'3.25"

18'11.25"

15'8.75"

13'10.5"

NM

ENGLISH

43'3.25"

38'5.5"

38'4"

NM

NM

NM

NM

SC

SC

Men's Long Jump Flight 2

PL  NAME
1 Tim White-Edwards
2 Celestine Ikechi
3 Terrynce Duke
4 Leroy Johnson
5 Jude Olear
6 Dylan Roberts
7 Matthew Ringgold
8 Darien Richardson
9 Nicholas Smith
11 Cody Moore
12 Keenan Davis
13 Shacor Hamilton
Kristopher Washington
TEAM
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Ventura

West Los Angeles
Ventura

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles

Canyons

Men's Triple Jump Flight 2

PL NAME

1 Tim White-Edwards
2 De'Andre Miller

3 Dylan Roberts

4 Jude Olear

5 Keenan Davis

7 DeAnthony Evans

8 Darien Richardson

9 Jurnee Gibson

Terrynce Duke

YEAR TEAM MARK
Sophomore  Canyons 7.12m
Sophomore  West Los Angeles  7.12m
Freshman West Los Angeles  6.75m
Freshman Allan Hancock 6.70m
Sophomore  West Los Angeles  6.68m
Freshman Ventura 6.61Tm
Freshman Canyons 6.61Tm
Sophomore  West Los Angeles  6.44m
Sophomore  Santa Barbara 6.31Tm
Sophomore  Canyons 6.28m
Freshman Ventura 6.20m
Freshman Santa Monica 6.11m
Freshman Antelope Valley FOUL
MARK CONV
15.27m 50'1.25"
14.14m 46'4.75"
14.05m 46'1.25"
13.91Tm 45'7.75"
13.27m 43'6.5"
13.19m 43'3.25"
12.88m 42'3.25"
12.84m 42'1.5"
12.42m 40'9"
11.72m 38'5.5"
11.68m 38'4"
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
YEAR TEAM MARK
Sophomore  Canyons 15.27m
Sophomore  West Los Angeles 14.14m
Freshman Ventura 14.05m
Sophomore  West Los Angeles 13.91m
Freshman Ventura 13.27m
Freshman West Los Angeles 12.88m
Sophomore  West Los Angeles 12.84m
Sophomore  West Los Angeles 12.42m
Freshman West Los Angeles NM

ENGLISH  SC
23'45" 10
23'4.5" 8
22'1.75" 6
21'1175" 5
21'11" 4
21'8.25" 3
21'8.25" 2
21'15" 1
20'85" -
20725 -
20425 -
20'0.5" -
NM -
& Topt
sc
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
ENGLISH  SC
50'1.25" 10
46'4.75" 8
46'1.25" 6
45775 5
4365 4
42'325" 2
4215 1
40'9" -
NM -
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716759/Canyons/Tymon_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4800779/Santa_Barbara/Chase_Kidd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4720944/Ventura/Arnulfo_Vargas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4716758/Canyons/Antoine_Holmes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4667325/Allan_Hancock/Arman_Jay_v_Cabandong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4062605/West_Los_Angeles/Bryan_Payes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708043/West_Los_Angeles/Erik_Echegoyen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251368/Canyons/Tim_White-Edwards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_m_Canyons.html
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Men's Shot Put = Topt

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1 Marvin Magg Freshman Canyons 13.00m 42'8" 10

2 Pierce Mitchell Freshman Cuesta 12.63m 41'5.25" 8

3 Christopher Uribe Sophomore Glendale 12.37m 40'7" 6

4 Quaid Vuncannon Sophomore Glendale 12.19m 40'0" 5}

8 Michael Orosco Freshman Santa Barbara 11.86m 38'11" 4

6 Phillip Skopnik Freshman Santa Barbara 11.71m 38'5" 3

7 Bruce Detter Sophomore Allan Hancock 11.63m 38'2" 1.5

7 Steven Lang Freshman Ventura 11.63m 38'2" 1.5

9 David Renteria Sophomore Glendale 11.24m 36'10.5" =

10 Tyler Bodison Freshman West Los Angeles 11.23m 36'10.25" =

11 Eian Palo Sophomore Canyons 10.59m 34'9" =

12 Luis Charlax Freshman West Los Angeles 10.10m & 1.7 o

18 DeAnthony Evans Freshman West Los Angeles 10.02m 32'10.5" =

14 Dominick Lujan Freshman Bakersfield 9.98m 32'9" =

15 Scott Santella Sophomore Santa Barbara 9.88m 32'5" =

16 Gregory Uzueta Freshman Allan Hancock 9.76m 32'0.25" =

17 Matteo Abreu Freshman Cuesta 9.46m 31'0.5" >

18 Guillermo Bucio Freshman Allan Hancock 9.42m 30'11" o

19 Celestine Ikechi Sophomore West Los Angeles 9.16m 30'0.75" =

20 Fleming White Freshman West Los Angeles 8.38m 27'6" =

21 Benjamin Henzaen Freshman Allan Hancock 7.06m 23'2" =

22 Omar Lazo Freshman West Los Angeles 6.82m 22'4.5" =

Men's Shot Put Flight 1 Men's Shot Put Flight 2
PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK ENGLISH SC PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK ENGLISH SC
11 Eian Palo Sophomore  Canyons 10.59m  34'9" = 1 Marvin Magg Freshman Canyons 13.00m  42'8" 10
12 Luis Charlax Freshman West Los Angeles 10.10m  33'1.75" o 2 Pierce Mitchell Freshman Cuesta 12.63m  41'5.25" 8
18 DeAnthony Evans Freshman West Los Angeles 10.02m  32'10.5" = 8 Christopher Uribe Sophomore  Glendale 12.37m  40'7" 6
14 Dominick Lujan Freshman Bakersfield 9.98m 32'9" = 4 Quaid Vuncannon Sophomore  Glendale 12.19m  40'0" 5}
15 Scott Santella Sophomore  Santa Barbara 9.88m 32'5" = 5 Michael Orosco Freshman Santa Barbara 11.86m  38'11" 4
17 Matteo Abreu Freshman Cuesta 9.46m 31'0.5" = 6 Phillip Skopnik Freshman Santa Barbara 11.71m  38'5" 3]
18 Guillermo Bucio Freshman Allan Hancock 9.42m 30'11" = 7 Steven Lang Freshman Ventura 11.68m 382" 1.5
19 Celestine Ikechi Sophomore  West Los Angeles 9.76m 30'0.75" ° 7 Bruce Detter Sophomore  Allan Hancock 11.63m 382" 1.5
20 Fleming White Freshman West Los Angeles 8.38m 27'6" = 9 David Renteria Sophomore  Glendale 11.24m  36'10.5" =
21 Benjamin Henzaen Freshman Allan Hancock 7.06m 23'2" = 10 Tyler Bodison Freshman West Los Angeles 11.23m  36'10.25" =

22 Omar Lazo Freshman West Los Angeles 6.82m 22'4.5" = 16 Gregory Uzueta Freshman Allan Hancock 9.76m 32'0.25"
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Men's Discus
PL NAME
1 Quaid Vuncannon

40.88 41.60 FOUL
2 Michael Orosco

38.52 40.27 37.01
3 Bruce Detter

3717 3834 FOUL
4 DeAnthony Evans

35.76 FOUL  33.53
5) Gregory Uzueta

FOUL  30.48 34.69
6 Eian Palo

3449 3116 3244
7 Phillip Skopnik

FOUL 3415 FOUL
8 Tanner Mays

FOUL  33.21 FOUL
9 Pierce Mitchell

32.71 32.09 2295
10 Dominick Lujan

FOUL 30.64 31.83
11 Marvin Magg

FOUL  30.13  30.92
12 Thomas Edwards

23.03 2356 30.87
18 Luis Charlax

30.26  29.20 FOUL
14 Cody Moore

29.10  27.49 30.21
15 Tyler Bodison

FOUL 24.47 29.60
16 Steven Lang

29.26 FOUL  26.31
17 Scott Santella

FOUL 2877 FOUL
18 David Renteria

28.08 26.75 FOUL
19 Juan Zavala

2718 FOUL  FOUL
20 Jared Cook

2242 2361 24.25
21 Guillermo Bucio

FOUL 22.06 23.03

Christopher Uribe

FOUL FOUL  FOUL

40.09

37.10

35.33

33.25

31.09

FOUL

32.38

24.22

29.71

37.71

FOUL

31.68

FOUL

32.45

33.80

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

35.76

30.33

27.77

34.15

26.83

26.55

YEAR

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

TEAM

Glendale

Santa Barbara

Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

Allan Hancock

Canyons

Santa Barbara

Glendale

Cuesta

Bakersfield

Canyons

Bakersfield

West Los Angeles

Canyons

West Los Angeles

Ventura

Santa Barbara

Glendale

Santa Barbara

Allan Hancock

Allan Hancock

Glendale

MARK

41.60m

40.27m

38.34m

35.76m

34.69m

34.49m

34.15m

33.2Tm

32.7Tm

31.83m

30.92m

30.87m

30.26m

30.2Tm

29.60m

29.26m

28.77m

28.08m

27.18m

24.25m

23.03m

FOUL

CONV

136'6"

132'1"

125'9"

174

11310

113'2"

112'0"

108'11"

107" 4"

104'5"

101" 5"

101'3"

99'3"

99'1"

97'1"

96'0"

94'5"

92'1"

89'2"

79'7"

757"

NM

& Topt

SC
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Men's Discus Flight 1

PL  NAME YEAR

8 Tanner Mays Freshman
10 Dominick Lujan Freshman
12 Thomas Edwards Freshman
15 Tyler Bodison Freshman
16 Steven Lang Freshman
18 David Renteria Sophomore
19 Juan Zavala Sophomore
20 Jared Cook Freshman
21 Guillermo Bucio Freshman
Men's Hammer

PL NAME

1 Michael Orosco

2 Bruce Detter

8 Phillip Skopnik

4 Steven Lang

5) Quaid Vuncannon

6 Christopher Uribe

7 Marvin Magg

8 Pierce Mitchell

9 DeAnthony Evans

10 Gregory Uzueta

11 Luis Charlax

12 Guillermo Bucio

13 Eian Palo

14 David Renteria

15 Omar Lazo

TEAM

Glendale
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
Ventura

Glendale

Santa Barbara
Allan Hancock

Allan Hancock

MARK
3321Tm  108'11"
31.83m  104'5"
30.87m  101'3"
29.60m  97'1"
29.26m  96'0"
28.08m 92'1"
27.18m  89'2"
2425m  79'7"

23.03m 75'7"

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore

Freshman

ENGLISH

Men's Discus Flight 2

SC PL  NAME

1 1 Quaid Vuncannon
- 2 Michael Orosco

= g Bruce Detter

4 DeAnthony Evans
5 Gregory Uzueta

6 Eian Palo

7 Phillip Skopnik

9 Pierce Mitchell

11 Marvin Magg

13 Luis Charlax

14 Cody Moore

17 Scott Santella

Christopher Uribe

TEAM

Santa Barbara
Allan Hancock
Santa Barbara
Ventura

Glendale
Glendale
Canyons

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
Canyons
Glendale

West Los Angeles

YEAR TEAM MARK
Sophomore  Glendale 41.60m
Freshman Santa Barbara 40.27m
Sophomore  Allan Hancock 38.34m
Freshman West Los Angeles 35.76m
Freshman Allan Hancock 34.69m
Sophomore  Canyons 34.49m
Freshman Santa Barbara 34.15m
Freshman Cuesta 32.71m
Freshman Canyons 30.92m
Freshman West Los Angeles 30.26m
Sophomore  Canyons 30.2Tm
Sophomore Santa Barbara 28.77m
Sophomore  Glendale FOUL
MARK CONV
39.88m 130'10"
38.54m 126'5"
36.54m 119°10"
35.90m 117'9"
35.84m 17'7"
33.95m 11'5"
31.23m 102'5"
30.71Tm 100'9"
29.61Tm 97'2"
25.81Tm 84' 8"
24.87m 81'7"
23.07m 758"
21.36m 701"
20.86m 68'5"
9.79m 32'1"

ENGLISH sc
136'6" 10
132'1" 8
125'9" 6
174" 5
113'10" 4
113'2" 3
112'0" 2
107" 4" -
101" 5" -
99'3" -
99'1" -
94' 5" -
NM -
& Topt

sc

10

8

6

5

4

3

2
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Men's Javelin

PL NAME
1 Tanner Mays
4419 4570 49.20 53.31
2 Scott Santella
3422 4791 4878 49.69
3 Cody Moore
4629 4679  48.14  49.42
4 David Renteria
4589 4389 4599 4467
5 Quaid Vuncannon
4388 4568 4517 FOUL
6 Marvin Magg
42.09 4434 FOUL FOUL
7 Tyler Bodison
FOUL 4220 4565 PASS
8 Christopher Uribe
42.87 4342 4260 36.49
9 Eian Palo
40.86 4046  FOUL
10 Chase Kidd
39.65 38.87 40.53
11 DeAnthony Evans
3423 39.78 37.49
12 Gregory Uzueta
36.73 FOUL 34.28
13 Juan Zavala
3424 3527 3436
14 Justin Borba
2645 31.83 29.30
15 Thomas Edwards
2829 2994 29.73
16 Guillermo Bucio
2584 2919  28.53
17 Khalil Mondol
2737 2587 25.67
18 Luis Charlax
17.23 2427 2625
19 Jared Cook
2174 2136 2217
Men's Javelin Flight 1
PL  NAME YEAR
9 Eian Palo Sophomore
10 Chase Kidd Freshman
13 Juan Zavala Sophomore
15 Thomas Edwards Freshman
16 Guillermo Bucio Freshman
17 Khalil Mondol Freshman
18 Luis Charlax Freshman
19 Jared Cook Freshman

YEAR
Freshman
53.09 55.21
Sophomore
FOUL 51.12
Sophomore
49.64 4525
Sophomore
FOUL  47.83
Sophomore
46.54  FOUL
Freshman
4579 4557
Freshman
40.87  PASS
Sophomore
43.67 42.38
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
TEAM MARK
Canyons 40.86m
Santa Barbara 40.53m
Santa Barbara 35.27m
Bakersfield 29.94m
Allan Hancock 29.19m
Allan Hancock 27.37m
West Los Angeles 26.25m
Allan Hancock 22.17m

ENGLISH

134'1"

133'0"

115'8"

98'3"

95'9"

89'9"

86'1"

72'9"

TEAM

Glendale

Santa Barbara

Canyons

Glendale

Glendale

Canyons

West Los Angeles

Glendale

Canyons

Santa Barbara

West Los Angeles

Allan Hancock

Santa Barbara

Cuesta

Bakersfield

Allan Hancock

Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

Allan Hancock

Men's Javelin Flight 2

SC PL

NAME

Tanner Mays
Scott Santella
Cody Moore
David Renteria
Quaid Vuncannon
Marvin Magg
Tyler Bodison
Christopher Uribe
DeAnthony Evans
Gregory Uzueta

Justin Borba

MARK CONV
55.21m 181'2"
51.12m 167'8"
49.64m 162' 10"
47.83m 156" 11"
46.54m 152'8"
45.79m 150'3"
45.65m 149'9"
43.67m 143'3"
40.86m 134'1"
40.53m 133'0"
39.78m 130'6"
36.73m 120'6"
35.27m 115'8"
31.83m 104'5"
29.94m 98'3"
29.19m 95'9"
27.37m 89'9"
26.25m 86'1"
22.17m 72'9"
YEAR TEAM MARK
Freshman Glendale 55.2Tm
Sophomore  Santa Barbara 51.12m
Sophomore  Canyons 49.64m
Sophomore  Glendale 47.83m
Sophomore  Glendale 46.54m
Freshman Canyons 45.79m
Freshman West Los Angeles 45.65m
Sophomore  Glendale 43.67m
Freshman West Los Angeles 39.78m
Freshman Allan Hancock 36.73m
Sophomore  Cuesta 31.83m

& Topt
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1
ENGLISH  SC
181'2" 10
167'8" 8
162' 10" 6
156' 11" 5
152'8" 4
150'3" 3
149'9" 2
143 3" 1
130'6" -
120'6" :
104'5" -
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WSC Championships |

April 18-25,2014 | Antelope Valley - Lancaster, CA Filter by Team .
Events: 100 200 400 800 1500 5000 10,000  100H ' 400H 3000S 4x100 | 4x400 HJ PV LJ TJ SP DT HT JT
Women's 100 Meters Finals = Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Ashlie Curenton Freshman West Los Angeles 11.73 10
2 Shadonna Hunter Sophomore West Los Angeles 11.87 8
8 Laurie Henigan Sophomore Canyons 12.01 6
4 Jasmine Hall Freshman Canyons 12.09 5
5} Jade Gridiron Sophomore Bakersfield 12.25 4
6 Jessica Escalante Freshman Santa Barbara 12.32 3
7 Mariah Richards-Maynard Sophomore West Los Angeles 12.34 2
8 Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 12.81 1
9 Samantha Wikmark Sophomore Santa Barbara 12.83 =
Women's 100 Meters Preliminaries = Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Ashlie Curenton Freshman West Los Angeles 12.28
2 Jasmine Hall Freshman Canyons 12.38
2 Laurie Henigan Sophomore Canyons 12.38
4 Shadonna Hunter Sophomore West Los Angeles 12.42
) Jade Gridiron Sophomore Bakersfield 12.74
6 Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 12.78
7 Jessica Escalante Freshman Santa Barbara 12.74
8 Mariah Richards-Maynard Sophomore West Los Angeles 12.83
9 Samantha Wikmark Sophomore Santa Barbara 12.95
10 Reshana Watson Sophomore Bakersfield 13.04
10 Keishonda Rose Freshman West Los Angeles 13.04
12 Taji McKinley Freshman West Los Angeles 13.05
13 Kaitlin Heely Sophomore Santa Barbara 13.07
14 Sydney Walker Freshman Ventura 13.09
15 Devyn Ruiz Freshman Santa Monica 13.15
16 Anneray Banks Freshman Ventura 13.45
17 Courtney Linhares Freshman Santa Barbara 13.52
18 Katrina Tate Freshman Santa Monica 13.59
19 Pricilla Kluis Freshman Cuesta 13.73
20 Reanna Powell Freshman Cuesta 14.04
21 Nichole Frey Freshman Moorpark 14.31
22 Cassandna Bantz Freshman Allan Hancock 14.69
Women's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1 Women's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Ashlie Curenton Freshman West Los Angeles 12.28 2 Jasmine Hall Freshman Canyons 12.38
6 Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 12.78 4 Shadonna Hunter Sophomore West Los Angeles 12.42
9 Samantha Wikmark Sophomore Santa Barbara 12.95 7 Jessica Escalante Freshman Santa Barbara 12.74
12 Taji McKinley Freshman West Los Angeles 13.05 10 Reshana Watson Sophomore Bakersfield 13.04
13 Kaitlin Heely Sophomore Santa Barbara 13.07 15 Devyn Ruiz Freshman Santa Monica 13.15
14 Sydney Walker Freshman Ventura 13.09 17 Courtney Linhares Freshman Santa Barbara 13.52
16 Anneray Banks Freshman Ventura 13.45 19 Pricilla Kluis Freshman Cuesta 13.73
20 Reanna Powell Freshman Cuesta 14.04 21 Nichole Frey Freshman Moorpark 14.31
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Women's 200 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Laurie Henigan

Jade Gridiron

Mariah Richards-Maynard
Keishonda Rose

Katrina Tate

Cassandna Bantz

NAME

Riley Cooks
Ashlie Curenton
Laurie Henigan
Jasmine Hall
Shadonna Hunter
Natalie O'Dwyer
Jade Gridiron
Keishonda Rose

Susanna Usher

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

Women's 200 Meters Preliminaries
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NAME

Riley Cooks
Jasmine Hall
Laurie Henigan
Shadonna Hunter
Ashlie Curenton
Jade Gridiron
Natalie O'Dwyer
Keishonda Rose
Susanna Usher
Jessica Escalante
Jessica Gill

Taji McKinley

Jamelah Grate

Mariah Richards-Maynard

Marla Bonser
Reshana Watson
Nicole Stevens
Samantha Wikmark
Kaitlin Heely
Khayla Doxey
Sydney Walker
Pricilla Kluis
Katrina Tate
Jennifer Tobias
Courtney Linhares
Reanna Powell
Caitlin Osagie
Miracle Shorts
Anneray Banks
Itzel Vega

Nancy Martin

Devyn Ruiz

TEAM

Canyons
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Santa Monica

Allan Hancock

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman

Sophomore

TIME
12.38
12.74
12.83
13.04
13.59

14.69

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Canyons
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

TEAM

Cuesta

Canyons
Canyons

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Canyons

West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Cuesta

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Ventura

Cuesta

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Cuesta

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Ventura

Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

TIME

25.40

25.47

26.10

26.36

26.67

26.76

26.82

27.04

28.38

TIME

24.76

24.93

25.02

25.16

25.36

25.53

25.72

25.98

26.02

26.08

26.12

26.18

26.21

26.45

26.99

27.19

27.47

27.49

27.53

27.90

27.93

27.95

2812

2823

28.33

29.41

30.58

30.75

31.68

32.48
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Women's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1
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NAME YEAR
Jasmine Hall Freshman
Jade Gridiron Sophomore
Natalie O'Dwyer Sophomore
Jessica Escalante Freshman
Jessica Gill Sophomore
Nicole Stevens Freshman
Khayla Doxey Freshman
Katrina Tate Freshman

Women's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

12

16

18

21

NAME YEAR

Riley Cooks Sophomore
Laurie Henigan Sophomore
Shadonna Hunter Sophomore
Susanna Usher Sophomore
Taji McKinley Freshman
Reshana Watson Sophomore
Samantha Wikmark Sophomore
Sydney Walker Freshman

Women's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

28

29

30

NAME
Miracle Shorts
Anneray Banks

Itzel Vega

YEAR

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Women's 400 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Natalie O'Dwyer
Keishonda Rose
Taji McKinley
Jessica Gill
Christine Moreno
Jamelah Grate
Nicole Stevens
Marla Bonser

Jennifer Tobias

Women's 400 Meters Preliminaries

PL

10

11

12

13

14

NAME

Natalie O'Dwyer
Keishonda Rose
Jessica Gill
Christine Moreno
Jamelah Grate
Taji McKinley
Nicole Stevens
Jennifer Tobias
Danielle Colvin
Marla Bonser
Khayla Doxey
Elena Monteon
Brianna Rodriguez

Dalia Ordaz

TEAM TIME
Canyons 24.93
Bakersfield 25.53
Bakersfield 2572
Santa Barbara 26.08
Canyons 26.12
Cuesta 27.47
Bakersfield 27.90
Santa Monica 28.12
TEAM TIME
Cuesta 24.76
Canyons 25.02
West Los Angeles 25.16
West Los Angeles 26.02
West Los Angeles 26.18
Bakersfield 27.19
Santa Barbara 27.49
Ventura 27.93
TEAM TIME
West Los Angeles 30.75
Ventura 31.68
Santa Monica 32.48
YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Women's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME
5 Ashlie Curenton
8 Keishonda Rose
13 Jamelah Grate
14 Mariah Richards-Maynard
15 Marla Bonser
19 Kaitlin Heely
Devyn Ruiz

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore

Freshman

Women's 200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME
22 Pricilla Kluis
24 Jennifer Tobias
25 Courtney Linhares
26 Reanna Powell
27 Caitlin Osagie
Nancy Martin
TEAM
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Canyons

Cuesta

Santa Monica
Cuesta

Santa Barbara

Santa Monica

TEAM
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
Canyons

Cuesta

Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Cuesta

Santa Monica
Ventura

Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Antelope Valley
Moorpark

Allan Hancock

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore

Freshman

TEAM

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Monica

TEAM

Cuesta

Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Cuesta

West Los Angeles

Santa Monica

TIME
57.51
58.60
59.43
59.52
59.92
1:00.02
1:01.19
1:02.18

1:04.21

TIME
57.09
58.19
58.57
58.62
59.98
1:00.18
1:01.00
1:01.97
1:02.35
1:02.96
1:03.00
1.03.67
1:09.79

1:35.01

SC

10

TIME
25.36
2598
26.21
26.45
26.99
27.53

DQ

TIME
27.95
28.23
28.33
29.41
30.58

DQ

= Topt

& Top?
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4810986/Cuesta/Pricilla_Kluis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058671/Santa_Monica/Jennifer_Tobias.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4699026/Santa_Barbara/Courtney_Linhares.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692469/Cuesta/Reanna_Powell.html
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731047/Santa_Monica/Itzel_Vega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/f/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2175623/WSC_Championships/Womens-400-Meters?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690917/Bakersfield/Natalie__O'Dwyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4564789/West_Los_Angeles/Keishonda_Rose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4558660/West_Los_Angeles/Taji_McKinley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4719462/Canyons/Jessica_Gill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692467/Cuesta/Christine_Moreno.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4804230/Santa_Monica/Jamelah_Grate.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692472/Cuesta/Nicole_Stevens.html
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Women's 400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

11

NAME

Natalie O'Dwyer
Keishonda Rose
Taji McKinley
Nicole Stevens
Danielle Colvin

Khayla Doxey

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

Women's 400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

13

NAME

Brianna Rodriguez

YEAR

Freshman

Women's 800 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Lizette Gonzalez
Jessica Campbell
Glindyll Mancia
Leah Theroux
Dominique Dowell
Nicole Bartlett
Amber Cruz
Bailey Crowley

Narges Motamedi

TEAM
Bakersfield

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Cuesta

Ventura

Bakersfield

TEAM

Moorpark

Women's 400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

TIME PL
57.09 8
58.19 4
1:00.18 5
1:01.00 8
1:02.35 10
1:03.00 12
14
TIME
1:09.79

YEAR

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

NAME

Jessica Gill
Christine Moreno
Jamelah Grate
Jennifer Tobias
Marla Bonser
Elena Monteon

Dalia Ordaz

TEAM
Glendale
Bakersfield
Glendale
Bakersfield
Canyons
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Ventura

Glendale

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM
Canyons
Cuesta
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
Antelope Valley

Allan Hancock

TIME
2:18.05
2:21.10
2:23.65
2:24.46
2:24.54
2:26.20
2:27.59
2:31.01

2:32.11

SC

TIME
58.57
58.62
59.98
1:01.97
1:02.96
1:03.67

1:35.01

= Topt
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651035/Allan_Hancock/Dalia_Ordaz.html
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Women's 800 Meters Preliminaries

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NAME

Jessica Campbell
Glindyll Mancia
Leah Theroux
Lizette Gonzalez
Nicole Bartlett
Dominique Dowell
Bailey Crowley
Narges Motamedi
Amber Cruz
Ashley Bootesaz
Aly Voth

Orieth Rodriguez
Madelaine Morales
Tatiana Popovic
Christine Moreno
Judith Rodriguez
Lauren Vongphrasouk
Alyssa-Lynn Paul
Mia Owens
Amanda Meredith
Leah Paffrath
Charmaine Mars
Emily Mendez
Guadalupe Galindo
Esthefani Perez
Itzel Vega
Katherine Mayberry
Rebecca Cruz
Kimberly Higuera
Katie Huntington
Cristina Herrera
Candace Ortega
Victoria Steller
Michela Pacifici
Stephanie Sperry
Alexis Kazianka
Dalia Ordaz

Yanet Galicia

Women's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

4

12

13

16

17

NAME

Lizette Gonzalez
Nicole Bartlett
Bailey Crowley
Narges Motamedi
Orieth Rodriguez
Madelaine Morales
Judith Rodriguez

Lauren Vongphrasouk

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore

Sophomore

TEAM
Glendale
Santa Barbara
Ventura
Glendale
Bakersfield
Ventura

Santa Barbara

Canyons

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TIME
2:22.17
2:23.97
2:27.27
2:27.75
2:29.23
2:30.38
2:32.17

2:34.56

TEAM
Bakersfield
Glendale
Bakersfield
Glendale
Santa Barbara
Canyons
Ventura
Glendale
Bakersfield
Santa Monica
Cuesta
Bakersfield
Ventura
Moorpark
Cuesta

Santa Barbara
Canyons
Bakersfield
Santa Barbara
Canyons
Moorpark
Moorpark
West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Bakersfield
Santa Monica
Bakersfield
Cuesta
Bakersfield
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Ventura

Allan Hancock
Moorpark
Moorpark
Allan Hancock
Allan Hancock

Santa Monica

Women's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

20

30

NAME

Glindyll Mancia
Dominique Dowell
Amber Cruz

Aly Voth
Alyssa-Lynn Paul
Mia Owens
Amanda Meredith

Katie Huntington

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

TIME
2:20.30
2:20.68
2:21.87
2:22.17
2:23.97
2:24.63
2:27.27
2:27.75
2:27.82
2:28.16
2:28.84
2:29.23
2:30.38
2:30.78
2:31.50
2:32.17
2:34.56
2:34.69
2:35.03
2:36.70
2:38.27
2:38.58
2:39.47
2:40.05
2:40.49
2:40.62
2:41.23
2:42.35
2:43.18
2:43.43
2:45.65
2:50.70
2:562.68
2:56.87
3:02.02
3:29.60
3:53.98

DNF

TEAM
Glendale
Canyons
Bakersfield
Cuesta
Bakersfield
Santa Barbara
Canyons

Santa Barbara

& Topt

TIME
2:20.68
2:24.63
2:27.82
2:28.84
2:34.69
2:35.03
2:36.70

2:43.43
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Women's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

10

14

15

21

22

25

NAME

Jessica Campbell
Leah Theroux
Ashley Bootesaz
Tatiana Popovic
Christine Moreno
Leah Paffrath
Charmaine Mars

Esthefani Perez

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

Women's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

29

32

38

34

35

36

37

NAME

Kimberly Higuera
Candace Ortega
Victoria Steller
Michela Pacifici
Stephanie Sperry
Alexis Kazianka

Dalia Ordaz

YEAR
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

Women's 1500 Meters Finals

PL

10

11

12

NAME

Elizabeth Nelson
Lizette Gonzalez
Glindyll Mancia
Nicole Bartlett
Dominique Dowell
Ashley Bootesaz
Aly Voth

Cynthia Martinez
Orieth Rodriguez
Samantha Phillips
Tatiana Popovic

Amanda Meredith

TEAM
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Santa Monica
Moorpark
Cuesta
Moorpark
Moorpark

Bakersfield

TEAM
Bakersfield
Ventura
Allan Hancock
Moorpark
Moorpark
Allan Hancock

Allan Hancock

TIME
2:20.30
2:21.87
2:28.16
2:30.78
2:31.50
2:38.27
2:38.58

2:40.49

TIME
2:43.18
2:50.70
2:52.68
2:56.87
3:02.02
3:29.60

3:563.98

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

Women's 800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

23

24

26

27

28

31

NAME YEAR

Emily Mendez Freshman

Guadalupe Galindo Freshman

Itzel Vega Freshman

Katherine Mayberry Freshman

Rebecca Cruz Sophomore

Cristina Herrera Freshman

Yanet Galicia Freshman
TEAM

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Santa Barbara
Canyons
Santa Monica
Cuesta
Moorpark
Bakersfield
Cuesta
Moorpark

Canyons

TEAM

West Los Angeles
West Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Bakersfield
Cuesta
Bakersfield

Santa Monica

TIME
4:53.07
4:56.21
4:59.68
5:03.00
5:04.10
5.04.79
5.05.44
5:09.52
5:18.25
5:21.32
5:25.91

5:40.17

SC

TIME
2:39.47
2:40.05
2:40.62
2:41.23
2:42.35
2:45.65

DNF

= Topt
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Women's 1500 Meters Preliminaries

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

NAME

Glindyll Mancia
Lizette Gonzalez
Nicole Bartlett
Ashley Bootesaz
Elizabeth Nelson
Dominique Dowell
Aly Voth

Cynthia Martinez
Sabrina Sewell
Orieth Rodriguez
Karla Vernola

Mia Owens
Samantha Phillips
Tatiana Popovic
Amanda Meredith
Kimberly Nava
Maria Morales-Bautista
Rebecca Cruz
Moriah Millwee
Andrea Cervantes
Sierra Kapin

Paola Silvestre
Esthefani Perez
Jeovanna Amador
Aleesha Flugum
Katie Huntington
Katherine Mayberry
Emily Freeman
Yanet Galicia
Guadalupe Galindo
Lauren Vongphrasouk
Cristina Herrera
Emily Mendez
Victoria Steller
Charmaine Mars
Kimberly Higuera
Amy Vargas

Gaby Leon
Hosanna Palillas
Inez Alvarez
Stephanie Sperry

Alexis Kazianka

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM
Glendale
Glendale
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Glendale
Canyons
Cuesta
Moorpark
Ventura
Bakersfield
Moorpark
Santa Barbara
Cuesta
Moorpark
Canyons
West Los Angeles
Glendale
Cuesta
Bakersfield
Moorpark
Moorpark
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Antelope Valley
Moorpark
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Canyons
Bakersfield
West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
Moorpark
Bakersfield
Canyons
Moorpark
Antelope Valley
Santa Monica
Moorpark

Allan Hancock

TIME

4:59.91

4:59.98

5:00.34

5:02.40

5:03.09

5:03.24

5:04.52

5:09.43

5:10.50

5:11.23

511.97

5:12.69

5:13.09

5:13.69

5:15.31

517.17

5:17.94

5:19.05

5:19.57

5:20.69

5:22.82

5:23.71

5:24.32

5:251115

5:25.58

5:27.18

5:29.36

5:30.32

5:34.12

5:35.96

5:36.48

5:40.51

5:41.50

5:50.10

5:50.86

5:53.03

5:54.96

5:56.01

6:05.01

6:06.19

6:13.69

7:00.43
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518713/Canyons/Amanda_Meredith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711625/West_Los_Angeles/Kimberly_Nava.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4718982/Glendale/Maria_Morales-Bautista.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246617/Cuesta/Rebecca_Cruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058878/Bakersfield/Moriah_Millwee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677731/Moorpark/Andrea_Cervantes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677725/Moorpark/Sierra_Kapin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4543168/Bakersfield/Paola_Silvestre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4563577/Bakersfield/Esthefani_Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4050816/Antelope_Valley/Jeovanna_Amador.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4068376/Moorpark/Aleesha_Flugum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4561048/Santa_Barbara/Katie_Huntington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690916/Bakersfield/Katherine__Mayberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690913/Bakersfield/Emily_Freeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731041/Santa_Monica/Yanet_Galicia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708033/West_Los_Angeles/Guadalupe_Galindo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251299/Canyons/Lauren_Vongphrasouk.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4543165/Bakersfield/Cristina_Herrera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708035/West_Los_Angeles/Emily_Mendez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651034/Allan_Hancock/Victoria_Steller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4245189/Moorpark/Charmaine_Mars.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058856/Bakersfield/Kimberly_Higuera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251298/Canyons/Amy__Vargas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677736/Moorpark/Gaby_Leon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669423/Antelope_Valley/Hosanna_Palillas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058674/Santa_Monica/Inez_Alvarez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677730/Moorpark/Stephanie_Sperry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651037/Allan_Hancock/Alexis_Kazianka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Allan_Hancock.html

Women's 1500 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

10

11

12

14

15

17

19

20

22

24

28

31

32

33

35

37

38

40

NAME

Elizabeth Nelson
Dominique Dowell
Aly Voth

Orieth Rodriguez
Karla Vernola

Mia Owens
Tatiana Popovic
Amanda Meredith
Maria Morales-Bautista
Moriah Millwee
Andrea Cervantes
Paola Silvestre
Jeovanna Amador
Emily Freeman
Lauren Vongphrasouk
Cristina Herrera
Emily Mendez
Charmaine Mars
Amy Vargas

Gaby Leon

Inez Alvarez

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM
Glendale
Canyons
Cuesta
Bakersfield
Moorpark
Santa Barbara
Moorpark
Canyons
Glendale
Bakersfield
Moorpark
Bakersfield
Antelope Valley
Bakersfield
Canyons
Bakersfield
West Los Angeles
Moorpark
Canyons
Moorpark

Santa Monica

TIME

5:03.09

5.03.24

5.04.52

511.23

5:11.97

5:12.69

5:13.69

5:15.31

517.94

5:19.57

5:20.69

5:23.71

5:25.15

5:30.32

5:36.48

5:40.51

5:41.50

5:50.86

5:54.96

5:56.01

6:06.19

Women's 1500 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

18

21

23

25

27

29

30

34

36

39

M

42

NAME

Glindyll Mancia
Lizette Gonzalez
Nicole Bartlett
Ashley Bootesaz
Cynthia Martinez
Sabrina Sewell
Samantha Phillips
Kimberly Nava
Rebecca Cruz
Sierra Kapin
Esthefani Perez
Aleesha Flugum
Katie Huntington
Katherine Mayberry
Yanet Galicia
Guadalupe Galindo
Victoria Steller
Kimberly Higuera
Hosanna Palillas
Stephanie Sperry

Alexis Kazianka

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM
Glendale
Glendale
Santa Barbara
Santa Monica
Moorpark
Ventura
Cuesta
West Los Angeles
Cuesta
Moorpark
Bakersfield
Moorpark
Santa Barbara
Bakersfield
Santa Monica
West Los Angeles
Allan Hancock
Bakersfield
Antelope Valley
Moorpark

Allan Hancock

TIME

4:59.91

4:59.98

5:00.34

5:02.40

5:09.43

5:10.50

5:13.09

517.17

5:19.05

5:22.82

5:24.32

5:25.68

5:27.18

5:29.36

5:34.12

5:35.96

5:50.10

5:53.03

6:05.01

6:13.69

7:00.43



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4260081/Glendale/Elizabeth_Nelson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518709/Canyons/Dominique_Dowell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692473/Cuesta/Aly_Voth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058863/Bakersfield/Orieth_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4068382/Moorpark/Karla_Vernola.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4103789/Santa_Barbara/Mia_Owens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677728/Moorpark/Tatiana_Popovic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518713/Canyons/Amanda_Meredith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4718982/Glendale/Maria_Morales-Bautista.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058878/Bakersfield/Moriah_Millwee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677731/Moorpark/Andrea_Cervantes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4543168/Bakersfield/Paola_Silvestre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4050816/Antelope_Valley/Jeovanna_Amador.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690913/Bakersfield/Emily_Freeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251299/Canyons/Lauren_Vongphrasouk.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4543165/Bakersfield/Cristina_Herrera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708035/West_Los_Angeles/Emily_Mendez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4245189/Moorpark/Charmaine_Mars.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4251298/Canyons/Amy__Vargas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677736/Moorpark/Gaby_Leon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058674/Santa_Monica/Inez_Alvarez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4718986/Glendale/Glindyll_Mancia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3805580/Glendale/Lizette_Gonzalez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4103784/Santa_Barbara/Nicole_Bartlett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4105813/Santa_Monica/Ashley_Bootesaz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677732/Moorpark/Cynthia_Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4228830/Ventura/Sabrina_Sewell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246622/Cuesta/Samantha_Phillips.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711625/West_Los_Angeles/Kimberly_Nava.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246617/Cuesta/Rebecca_Cruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677725/Moorpark/Sierra_Kapin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4563577/Bakersfield/Esthefani_Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4068376/Moorpark/Aleesha_Flugum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4561048/Santa_Barbara/Katie_Huntington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690916/Bakersfield/Katherine__Mayberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4731041/Santa_Monica/Yanet_Galicia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708033/West_Los_Angeles/Guadalupe_Galindo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651034/Allan_Hancock/Victoria_Steller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Allan_Hancock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058856/Bakersfield/Kimberly_Higuera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669423/Antelope_Valley/Hosanna_Palillas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677730/Moorpark/Stephanie_Sperry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651037/Allan_Hancock/Alexis_Kazianka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Allan_Hancock.html

Women's 5000 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NAME

Elizabeth Nelson
Alejandra Quintero
Caitlyn Selve
Maggie Phillips
Vannessa Martinez
Kimberly Nava
Kelly Castillo

Maria Villalobos
Teresa Villafuerte

Sierra Kapin

Carly Alanis De La Cruz

Aleesha Flugum
Andrea Cervantes
Brittany Long
Yesenia Razo

Cynthia Martinez

Maria Morales-Bautista

Katie Huntington
Morgan Herlihy
Orieth Rodriguez
Sarah Krantz
Ashley Bootesaz
Maria Dominguez
Alexi Tolosa
Alyssa-Lynn Paul
Leah Paffrath
Madelaine Morales
Victoria Steller
Cristina Herrera
Gaby Leon

Guadalupe Galindo

Women's 10,000 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

NAME

Elizabeth Nelson
Vannessa Martinez
Caitlyn Selve
Alejandra Quintero
Maggie Phillips
Kelly Castillo
Teresa Villafuerte
Yesenia Razo
Maria Villalobos
Alexi Tolosa
Sarah Krantz

Maria Dominguez

Carly Alanis De La Cruz

Morgan Herlihy

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

YEAR
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

TEAM
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Cuesta
Moorpark
West Los Angeles
Glendale
Ventura
Glendale
Moorpark
West Los Angeles
Moorpark
Moorpark
Antelope Valley
Canyons
Moorpark
Glendale
Santa Barbara
Cuesta
Bakersfield
Canyons
Santa Monica
Glendale
Ventura
Bakersfield
Moorpark
Ventura

Allan Hancock
Bakersfield
Moorpark

West Los Angeles

TEAM
Glendale
Moorpark
Glendale
Glendale
Cuesta
Glendale
Glendale
Canyons
Ventura
Ventura
Canyons
Glendale
West Los Angeles

Cuesta

TIME

19:36.03

19:54.75

19:59.39

20:10.89

20:15.79

20:18.36

20:26.24

20:32.61

20:35.15

20:37.34

20:40.74

20:45.16

20:46.60

20:48.06

20:49.26

20:53.69

20:54.72

20:55.48

20:58.37

21:01.01

21:05.16

21:08.82

21:16.27

21:21.41

21:35.41

21:43.60

21:46.21

22:14.59

22:31.55

23:19.58

DNF

TIME

39:55.03

42:28.49

42:48.94

42:58.22

43:15.20

43:36.73

43:44.37

44:07.04

44:57.38

45:13.06

45:21.47

45:23.56

46:24.59

46:50.36

& Topt

SC

& Top?t

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/f/WSC_Championships#top
javascript:void%20window.open('https://www.tfrrs.org/results/34654/2195554/WSC_Championships/Womens-5000-Meters?printable=1')
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4260081/Glendale/Elizabeth_Nelson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4718989/Glendale/Alejandra_Quintero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4260083/Glendale/Caitlyn_Selve.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4692474/Cuesta/Maggie_Phillips.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4245196/Moorpark/Vannessa_Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4711625/West_Los_Angeles/Kimberly_Nava.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4260074/Glendale/Kelly_Castillo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4682799/Ventura/Maria_Villalobos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4260085/Glendale/Teresa_Villafuerte.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677725/Moorpark/Sierra_Kapin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4708036/West_Los_Angeles/Carly_Alanis_De_La_Cruz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_West_Los_Angeles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4068376/Moorpark/Aleesha_Flugum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677731/Moorpark/Andrea_Cervantes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4669419/Antelope_Valley/Brittany__Long.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Antelope_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518714/Canyons/Yesenia_Razo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4677732/Moorpark/Cynthia_Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4718982/Glendale/Maria_Morales-Bautista.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4561048/Santa_Barbara/Katie_Huntington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4246621/Cuesta/Morgan_Herlihy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Cuesta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4058863/Bakersfield/Orieth_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4518711/Canyons/Sarah_Krantz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Canyons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4105813/Santa_Monica/Ashley_Bootesaz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Santa_Monica.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4718984/Glendale/Maria_Dominguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Glendale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4228832/Ventura/Alexi_Tolosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Ventura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4690918/Bakersfield/Alyssa-Lynn_Paul.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4085951/Moorpark/Leah_Paffrath.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/CA_jcollege_f_Moorpark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/3766967/Ventura/Madelaine_Morales.html
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Women's 100 Hurdles Finals = Topt

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Riley Cooks Sophomore Cuesta 14.80 10
2 Mariah Richards-Maynard Sophomore West Los Angeles 14.87 8
3 Jasmine Hall Freshman Canyons 16.22 6
4 Christina Khalil Sophomore Santa Barbara 17.13 5
8 Alyssa Garrett Freshman Santa Barbara 18.27 4
6 Allison Perry Sophomore Canyons 18.48 3
7 Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 19.07 2
8 Brittani Burruss Freshman West Los Angeles 20.46 1
Laurie Henigan Sophomore Canyons DQ =
Women's 100 Hurdles Preliminaries & Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Riley Cooks Sophomore Cuesta 14.83
2 Jasmine Hall Freshman Canyons 14.84
3 Laurie Henigan Sophomore Canyons 14.83
4 Mariah Richards-Maynard Sophomore West Los Angeles 14.96
5} Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 14.90
6 Christina Khalil Sophomore Santa Barbara 17.55
7 Alyssa Garrett Freshman Santa Barbara 18.07
8 Allison Perry Sophomore Canyons 18.86
9 Brittani Burruss Freshman West Los Angeles 19.74
10 Nisa Contreras Freshman Ventura 20.46
11 Caitlin Osagie Sophomore West Los Angeles 20.84
12 Miracle Shorts Freshman West Los Angeles 21.20
Women's 100 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1 Women's 100 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Riley Cooks Sophomore Cuesta 14.83 2 Jasmine Hall Freshman Canyons 14.84
3] Laurie Henigan Sophomore Canyons 14.83 4 Mariah Richards-Maynard Sophomore West Los Angeles 14.96
5) Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 14.90 6 Christina Khalil Sophomore Santa Barbara 17.55
8 Allison Perry Sophomore Canyons 18.86 7 Alyssa Garrett Freshman Santa Barbara 18.07
9 Brittani Burruss Freshman West Los Angeles 19.74 10 Nisa Contreras Freshman Ventura 20.46
12 Miracle Shorts Freshman West Los Angeles 21.20 11 Caitlin Osagie Sophomore West Los Angeles 20.84
Women's 400 Hurdles & Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Mariah Richards-Maynard Sophomore West Los Angeles 1:08.57 10
2 Sabrina Sewell Sophomore Ventura 1:09.51 8
3 Alyssa Garrett Freshman Santa Barbara 1:09.97 6
4 Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 1:12.52 5)
& Allison Perry Sophomore Canyons 1:13.15 4
6 Nisa Contreras Freshman Ventura 1:17.02 3
7 Joselyn Castaneda Freshman Glendale 1:19.63 2

8 Cassandna Bantz Freshman Allan Hancock 1:19.94 1
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Women's 3000 Steeplechase

PL

10

11

12

13

NAME

Karla Vernola

Sabrina Sewell

Kelly Castillo

Teresa Villafuerte

Mia Owens

Paola Silvestre
Yesenia Razo

Moriah Millwee
Rebecca Cruz

Carly Alanis De La Cruz
Lauren Vongphrasouk
Esthefani Perez

Emily Mendez

Women's 4 x 100 Relay

PL

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Canyons
Bakersfield

Santa Barbara
Cuesta

Santa Monica
Ventura

Glendale

Women's 4 x 400 Relay

PL

TEAM

West Los Angeles
Bakersfield
Glendale
Canyons

Cuesta

Santa Barbara

Santa Monica

Women's High Jump

PL

12

13

13

15

NAME

Justice Shank
Kathryn Rucker
Jasmine Hall
Riley Cooks
Ashlie Curenton
Allison Perry
Ana Tonga
Kailah Padgett

Susanna Usher

Mariah Richards-Maynard

Laurie Henigan
Keishonda Rose
Brittani Burruss
Miracle Shorts

Caitlin Osagie

YEAR TEAM
Sophomore Moorpark
Sophomore Ventura
Freshman Glendale
Freshman Glendale
Sophomore Santa Barbara
Freshman Bakersfield
Freshman Canyons
Sophomore Bakersfield
Sophomore Cuesta

Freshman West Los Angeles
Sophomore Canyons
Freshman Bakersfield
Freshman West Los Angeles

ATHLETES

Shadonna Hunter, Mariah Richards-Maynar, Taji McKinley, Ashlie Curenton
Jessica Gill, Jasmine Hall, Qimmah Russo, Laurie Henigan

Jade Gridiron, Natalie O'Dwyer, Reshana Watson, Khayla Doxey

Kaitlin Heely, Jessica Escalante, Marla Bonser, Samantha Wikmark

Nicole Stevens, Pricilla Kluis, Christine Moreno, Reanna Powell

Jamelah Grate, Devyn Ruiz, Nancy Martin, Katrina Tate

Danielle Colvin, Sydney Walker, Nisa Contreras, Emily Stevenson

ATHLETES

Keishonda Rose, Shadonna Hunter, Taji McKinley, Ashlie Curenton
Jade Gridiron, Natalie O'Dwyer, Jessica Campbell, Reshana Watson
Lizette Gonzalez, Glindyll Mancia, Narges Motamedi, Kelly Castillo
Jessica Gill, Laurie Henigan, Dominique Dowell, Jasmine Hall
Christine Moreno, Nicole Stevens, Aly Voth, Riley Cooks

Marla Bonser, Kaitlin Heely, Alyssa Garrett, Jessica Escalante

Jennifer Tobias, Ashley Bootesaz, Marisa Lemus, Jamelah Grate

YEAR TEAM
Sophomore Glendale
Sophomore Santa Barbara
Freshman Canyons
Sophomore Cuesta

Freshman West Los Angeles
Sophomore Canyons
Freshman Glendale
Freshman West Los Angeles
Sophomore West Los Angeles
Sophomore West Los Angeles
Sophomore Canyons
Freshman West Los Angeles
Freshman West Los Angeles
Freshman West Los Angeles
Sophomore West Los Angeles

TIME

479

48.99

49.98

51.1

51.72

51.83

53.4

56.05

TIME

4:.02.42

4:04.68

4:10.58

4:14.85

4:16.53

4:16.61

4:18.85

MARK

1.71m

1.67m

1.6Tm

1.56m

1.5Tm

1.5Tm

1.45m

1.41Tm

1.41Tm

1.41m

1.4Tm

1.36m

1.31Tm

1.3Tm

1.25m

TIME

11:57.31

12:17.91

12:30.32

12:40.21

12:44.64

12:49.16

13:00.00

13:00.16

13:08.27

13:26.11

13:37.53

13:41.95

14:33.63

SC

CONV

5'7.25"

5'575"

513125¢

5'1.25"

4'11.5"

4'11.5"

49"

475"

475"

4'75"

475"

4'55"

435"

4'35"

4'1.25"

& Topt

SC

& Top?t

= Topt

= Topt

SC

3.5

3.5
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Women's Pole Vault

PL NAME

1 Hailey Fish

2 Frances Barnes

3 Melissa Brown

4 Hannah Smith

8 MaKenna Powell

5) Caitlin Harrison

7 Courtney Spaulding
8 Esthefani Perez

9 Cassandna Bantz

Women's Long Jump
PL NAME
1 Ashlie Curenton

557 554 PASS PASS PASS PASS
2 Riley Cooks

523 520 536 525 PASS PASS
8 Shadonna Hunter

519 523 486 534 518 512
4 Jasmine Hall

499 526 505 PASS PASS PASS
5) Justice Shank

FOUL  4.61 4.81 3.87 FOUL 5.23
6 Danielle Colvin

488 488 488 495 511 4.72
7 Mariah Richards-Maynard

479 FOUL 4.63 475 479 501
8 Devyn Ruiz

485 460 4.67 485 477 4.96
9 Susanna Usher

4.81 4.61 429 318 479 4.65
10 Pricilla Kluis

472 473 PASS
11 Laurie Henigan

470 469 4.22
12 Christina Khalil

452 462 4.56
13 Sylvana Swain

452 455 440
14 Miracle Shorts

406 426 4.28
15 Cassandna Bantz

FOUL 375 422
16 Allison Perry

412 417  3.90
16 Caitlin Osagie

417 3.86 PASS

Keishonda Rose

FOUL FOUL  FOUL

YEAR
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman

Freshman

YEAR

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

TEAM

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Cuesta

Cuesta

West Los Angeles
Moorpark
Canyons
Bakersfield

Allan Hancock

TEAM

West Los Angeles

Cuesta

West Los Angeles

Canyons

Glendale

Ventura

West Los Angeles

Santa Monica

West Los Angeles

Cuesta

Canyons

Santa Barbara

Allan Hancock

West Los Angeles

Allan Hancock

Canyons

West Los Angeles

West Los Angeles

MARK

3.36m

3.10m

3.10m

3.00m

2.90m

2.90m

2.80m

2.60m

2.40m

MARK

5.57m

5.36m

5.34m

5.26m

5.23m

51Tm

5.01m

4.96m

4.81Tm

4.73m

4.70m

4.62m

4.55m

4.28m

4.22m

4.17m

4.17m

FOUL

CONV

11'0.25"

102"

102"

910"

9'6.25"

9'6.25"

9'2.25"

8'6.25"

7'10.5"

CONV

18'3.25"

17'7"

17'6.25"
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17'2"

16'9.25"

16'5.25"

16'3.25"

15'9.5"

15'6.25"

15'5"

152"

14'11.25"

14'0.5"

13'10.25"

13'8.25"

13'8.25"

NM

& Topt

SC

3.5

3.5
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Women's Triple Jump

PL

10

11

12

NAME

Mariah Richards-Maynard

Shadonna Hunter
Devyn Ruiz
Katrina Tate
Susanna Usher
Emily Stevenson
Christina Khalil
Allison Perry
Caitlin Osagie
Sylvana Swain
Miracle Shorts
Brittani Burruss

Keishonda Rose

Women's Shot Put

PL

10

11

12

13

14

NAME

Alicia Torres
Brooke Dixon
Britnee Jones
Riley Cooks

Ana Tonga

Aisiah Tuiasosopo
Jasmine Hall
Yaminah Edwards
Ashlie Foster
Andisha Steward
Tiffany Tellez
Hailey Brundy
Kodie Hebert

Janeth Mosqueda

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
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Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

YEAR
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Sophomore
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West Los Angeles
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10.60m

10.44m

10.4Tm
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Glendale
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9.33m

8.64m

8.45m

7.88m
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Women's Discus
PL NAME
1 Aisiah Tuiasosopo

FOUL FOUL 34.77
2 Alicia Torres

29.35 3341 FOUL
3 Andisha Steward

29.89 31.38 30.41
4 Britnee Jones

31.36 31.32 30.06
& Jennifer Hulfachor

29.92 2512 18.07
6 Brooke Dixon

28.98  28.11 25.47
7 Ashlie Foster

2879 27.30 2543
8 Yaminah Edwards

2570 2846 23.92
9 Neena Ransom

2727 2680 27.05
10 Ana Tonga

27.05 FOUL FOUL
11 Nicole Pappelis

2196 2360 243
12 Tiffany Tellez

2110 2092 21.80
13 Janeth Mosqueda

17.81 16.85 15.90

Women's Hammer

PL NAME

1 Brooke Dixon

2 Britnee Jones

8 Aisiah Tuiasosopo
4 Neena Ransom

5) Andisha Steward
6 Alicia Torres

7 Ana Tonga

8 Tiffany Tellez

9 Janeth Mosqueda

Yaminah Edwards

35.21

FOUL

33.05

32.79

26.64

FOUL

24.68

24.74

FOUL

39.28

FOUL

28.51

30.90

23.76

26.84

24.00

23.02

18.49

FOUL

33.88

29.90

FOUL

28.98

FOUL

28.79

2518

25.29

YEAR

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

YEAR
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Glendale

Bakersfield

Ventura

Ventura

Cuesta

Ventura

Canyons

West Los Angeles

Antelope Valley

Glendale

Glendale

Bakersfield

Glendale

TEAM

Ventura
Ventura
Glendale
Antelope Valley
Ventura
Bakersfield
Glendale
Bakersfield
Glendale

West Los Angeles

MARK

39.28m

33.88m

33.05m

32.79m

29.92m

28.98m

28.79m

28.46m

27.27m

27.05m

23.60m

21.80m

17.8Tm

MARK

40.63m

40.17m

37.73m

35.53m

34.16m

29.63m

21.96m

20.50m

19.18m

NM

CONV

128'10"

111'2"

108'5"

107'7"

98' 2"

95'1"

94'5"

93' 4"

89'6"

88'9"

77'5"

71'6"

58'5"

CONV

133'4"

1319

123'9"

116' 7"

12"

97'2"

72'0"

67'3"

62' 11"

NM

& Topt
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Women's Javelin
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1 Ana Tonga Freshman Glendale 37.65m 123'6" 10
36.13 37.65 36.47 3638 3484 37.65

2 Jasmine Hall Freshman Canyons 36.60m 120'1" 8
36.60 FOUL 3489 PASS

8 Jessica Escalante Freshman Santa Barbara 35.96m 118'0" 6
2880 3422 3549 3505 3594 3596

4 Nicole Pappelis Freshman Glendale 34.13m 112'0" B
3413 FOUL 31.60 2994 3263 31.40

5} Kodie Hebert Sophomore Santa Barbara 33.84m 111'0" 4
31.29 3213 3334 3208 3229 3384

6 Riley Cooks Sophomore Cuesta 33.13m 108'8" 3
3130 3262 3313 FOUL 3296 FOUL

7 Hailey Brundy Freshman Santa Barbara 29.84m 97'11" 2
2742 2726 2883 2737 29.58 29.84

8 Janeth Mosqueda Freshman Glendale 29.73m 97'6" 1
26.09 2719 2584 2973 26.60 29.73

9 Laurie Henigan Sophomore Canyons 26.99m 88' 6" >
2503 2699 FOUL PASS 26.65 PASS

10 Britnee Jones Sophomore Ventura 26.59m 87'3" =
2629 26.59 FOUL

1 Jennifer Hulfachor Freshman Cuesta 26.07m 85'6" =
2232 26.07 2244

12 Ashlie Foster Freshman Canyons 23.89m 78 4" =
17.70  19.51 23.89

18 Yaminah Edwards Freshman West Los Angeles 23.19m 76'1" =
2319 FOUL  FOUL

14 Susanna Usher Sophomore West Los Angeles 13.49m 44'3" =
13.49

15 Taji McKinley Freshman West Los Angeles 13.27m 43'6" =
1327 1294 FOUL

16 Miracle Shorts Freshman West Los Angeles 11.88m 39'0" =
782 11.88
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